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-?西妹布1丁目1番36r申麻布1-6-6J 1,砺0,000L270川00､14.2

-6南瓜布1丁目22.5番48外r南瓜布1-27-331 1,石lo,DOGi,320,000 14.4

-7南麻布5丁目18番17-r南麻布5-9-1J 1,760,BOOi,g]0,000 17.3

二8白金台2丁目184番51白金台2-13-2J 1,uO,馴 -1,耶0,000 ll.0

-10三田2丁目309番16.r三田2-2-20J 1,490,000も280,800 18.4

-ll赤坂8丁目130番外r赤坂8-2-17J 1,970,000L680,0m 17.3

-12 p高輪4丁目30番303外r高輪4-20-19J LLm,000LO30,m 13.8.

-14元麻布3丁目2i2番30外一元戚布3｢6-2∫ 1,630,DOC

-15虎ノ門5丁目18番4.4r虎/門5-4-16.J L700,008

-16r三田2丁目-35番1r三EEr2-7-25J i,760,000 i,550,000 13.5

-17高輪2丁目4台番3r高輪2--11｢10ト 1,200,000.i,090,800 10.1

-18南青山2丁目26番3外r南青山2-4-llJ 2,Q30川8loi,700,耶0 19.4

｣19六本木3丁目28番lr六本木3-5--16J 1,220,DO仁i,060,抑0 15.1

-20南麻布4丁目9番18外r南麻布4-10-22J 1,260,000-1,070!00D 17.8

｣計 南麻布3丁目74番2r南麻布3-3-321 1,418,OqO1,250,OqO 12.8

-2.2赤坂1丁目1424番1外r赤敷1-14-ll∫ 3,訓0,0002,別,000 20.0

-23白金台4丁目27.3番196r白金台4-16-4J 968,的8 868,.㈹0 11｣5

-24白金4丁目468番12r白金4-13-6J LM,000L2gD,000 ll.6-

-衰東蘇布2丁目17番15r東麻布2-17-8j 1,320,M ･L150,000 14.8

-26赤坂4丁目1122番r赤坂4-:ll-18J L420,0801,230,000-15.4､

5-1新橋1丁目10等番4r新橋1.-.18-16J 13,000,00010,500,000■-■23.-8

5-2六本木4丁目14番4r六本木4-9-5J 8,loo,0006,080,000 紘2

.5-4高輪3丁目466番15外r高拍金一25-22-JI 4,330,a)0 3,朗0,M 20.3

5-5新橋3丁耶8番13r新橋3-10-9∫ 4,那,馴 4′080,eon 20.1

･5-6赤坂4丁目,147番1外･.r赤坂4-1-301 5,72D,M 4,780,仰0 19.7

5-7赤坂2丁目1301番5外r赤坂'2-13■-23∫ 5,860,帆0 4,0201M 25.9

5-8虎ノ門2丁目17番2外r虎ノ門乏-9-14J 3,960,那 3,別,008 18.2

5-9]晴山3丁目179番外r]晴山3-3-5｣ 10,700,刑 9,恥 00D_18.9

5-叩高輪2丁目1番9r高輪2-19-.19J 2,糾0,榊02,丑0,ODD 22.6

5-ll麻布十番2丁目20番2外r蘇布十番2-20-71 p3,280,008 2,別,M 19.3

5-12芝大門2丁目201番1外:r芝大門2-ll-1∫ 2,1m,000i,BOD,M 20.6

5-13六本木7丁目21牢番26r六本木7-4-8J 3,200,0002,瓢0,000L39.I

5-14高輪3丁目108番lr高削-ll-5~.1- 2,040,ODD1,700,剛.!0.

5-15芝大門1丁目302番7外r芝大門.1-4-8J 4,808,0004,抑0,00q 26.0

5-16虎ノ門5丁目14番1外.r虎/門ち-12-12∫ -5,GOD,000 4,598,08D 22.0

5.-17-芝4丁目323番1r芝4⊥13-3J 3,740,0003,別,000 18.7

5-18西新橋2丁目31.1番17r西新橋2-ll-13i 1,箔0,000.L140,.000 18.4

5-19元赤坂1丁目507番1外r元赤坂1-5-71 2,650,000_2,080,000 ?7.4

5-20南青山3丁目3番5外r南青山3-.1-5J 4,090,的03,280,000. 24.7-

5-21虎ノ叶4丁目11番lr虎ノ門4-1-10J 3,050,0002,.m,馴 -25.5

5-22西麻布3丁目1-9番16-r西麻布3-17-26∫ 2,200.800.-1,860,000 18.3

5-23赤坂6丁目1310番r赤坂6⊥13-18J 3,050,剛 2;510,000. 21.5

5-24港南2丁目8番67r港南皇-3-lJ 4,540,剛 3,650,000 24.4

5-25東麻布2丁目32番16_∫外r東麻布2-32-1.OJ 2,180,000 ･1,8M,M _21.1

5-26港南2丁目16*2外1官 r港南2-16-2J10,20MOO8,lOOO,000 27.5

5-27芝4丁目605番1外r芝4-6-4J L990/OM L620,Mp22.8

5-28浜松町2丁目1107番8r浜松町2-ll-.7J ･1,680,0001,誠0川00 21.7

5-由 六本木4丁目20番7r六本木4-5-3一 2,080,0001,別,DOC 30.8

-90⊥

5-31赤坂1丁目401番60r赤坂1-4-1.3J 1,別,ODD1,剛,M 15.1.

5-32新橋2丁目28番4外r新橋2-8-8J 9,530;M TI840,剛 皇1.6

5-等3新橋2丁目8番5外一新横2-19-3} ll,那,仰0 9,1川,000 25.3

5-34赤坂3丁目205番r赤坂3-2-6J 10,400,伽OL8,430,080 23.4

5-35赤坂2丁目207番r赤坂2-2-17一 lO,伽0,抑08,ODD,M 25.0

5-36西新橋1丁目104番6外r西新橋1-16-5A 8,別,080 7,200,000 24.3

5-㍊西新橋1丁目50番1外r西新橋1-2-4⊥14JI 8,190,M 6,600,抑8 24.1

5-39虎ノ門1丁目35番ー虎ノ門1-15-16J 8,700,0007,M,080 ?4.3

5-40赤坂1丁目7-02番10外r赤坂1-7-19J 5,210,βOD4,200,000 24.8

5-41赤坂2丁目701番lT赤坂宝-8-14} 2,930,0002,430,000 20.6

5-42南青山2丁目77番1外r南青山2-1-1一 12,700,000 9,850,000J28.9

5-43-南青山7丁目22-1番2外r南青山7-10-3J 2,760,DOG2,訓0,000-20.0

5-44麻布台3丁目5番9外r麻布台3-4-10J 3,080,8002,550,Dog.20..8

5-45赤坂2丁目2119番1.外r赤坂2-21-8J~1,矧】,0001,別,M 20.0

5-47三田4丁目539番4外r三田4-7-27J 1,940,0001,680,M 15.5

5-48芝5丁目202~番1外r芝ト芦ト17J 5,640,0004,700,M 2.0.0

5-49虎ノ門3丁目47番5r虎ノ門3-16-7一 2,000,0001,610,000_･24.2

5-50芝3丁目31番44r芝3-6-9J 3;500,M 3,M,COO 16.7

5-51西新橋1丁目15番lr西新橋1-10-8J 2,830,伽0 .2,430,OqOLt6.5

5-52新橋4丁目110番17r薪削丁24-llJ 3,nO,0002,680,巾OD-16.0

5-54西新橋1丁目8番2r西新橋1-1-19一 6,650,M 5,530,抑0 恒

5-55東新楕2丁目8番5外r兼新橋1-9⊥3J lD,400,M 8,.15D,ODD 27.6

5-57芝公園1丁目211番5r芝公園1⊥6--~8J 2,640,M 2,280,00B 20.0

メ

T06F01280
長方形
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5-5亀戸5丁目2番r亀戸5--2-lil I,490,8m 1,250,00OJ19.2

5-6大島3丁目166番3外r大島3-32-12J 585,000 522,M ほ1

5-7東砂7丁目798番6外r東砂7--17-19J 496,000 4i5,M.ll.5

5-8任意2丁目29番5r煙台2-17-11ト 650,000 554,080 17.3

5-9平野3丁目9番13外r平野3-5-9J 5払000 480,糾0 13.3

5-ll痛感3丁目4番19r清澄3-4-16一J .700,000 596;MO 17.4

5-12亀戸4丁目23番19T亀戸4-23-1J 569,000503,080'-13.1

ト14牡丹3丁目2番5r牡丹3-6-4一 560,M 494,0010 13.4

5｢15東陽3丁目11番2外r東陽3-2.4-19J 620,000 540,DOO 14.8

5-17森下3丁目21番6外r森下3-20-91 614,ODD 535血 14;8

5-18南砂3丁目1762番21r南砂3-8-15J 434,000 395,000'9.9

5-19北砂5丁目270番2r北砂5-14-_13J 519,000 458,000_13.3

5-20有明2丁目1番160外r有明2-5-7J 1,2M,000 1,050,000 14.3

7-1石島14番20■f石島7-9J 471,dD 445,0OD 5.8

7-2清澄2丁目9番7r清澄2-13-12J 甲5,000 483,000 10.8

7-3古石場1丁目15番17ー古石場1-10-5J 510.000. 474,000 ･7.6

7-4南砂2丁目938番6r南砂2-31-10J 5川,ODO.450,000 1.3.3

Jト5木場3丁目20番13r木場3-3-9J 肌000 450'00g 9.1

7-6北砂4丁目123.4番5pr]砂4-30-16J 341,m 3?0,m ･6.6

7-7大島8丁目272番27r大島8-37-8J 377,000 352,000 7.1

7-8亀戸~9丁目120番llr亀戸9-25-1J 356,ODD 335,M 6.3

ト9枝川2丁目2番38喉川2--6-lot 405,000 375,000 8.0

7-ll北砂1丁目396番21r北砂1-19-12J 395,000 352,DQp 12.2

7-12大島.7丁目562番12イ大島7-43-16J 342,DDO 324,080 5.6

東7-14東砂6丁目61番2外r東砂6-13-L1'OJ 347,仰0 324,M_7.1

7-15亀戸4丁目33番13r亀戸4-33-81- 胡7,GOO 378,000 7.7

7-16三好2丁目14番7r三好2-4-5J 433,d)o 397,008 9.1

7-llT佐賀2丁目22番4唱賀2-10-13J 445,000 42.0,do 6.8

7-18亀戸1丁目25番13r亀戸ト25-7J 485,080 447,uO 8.5

7⊥19東雲2丁目9番42ー東雲2~-14-191 403,000

馴 ー-1品川区東五反田4丁目8番78r東五反田4-2-11} 915,080 825,PD 10.9

-2戸池3丁目879番17r声池3-3-3J 597,000 ■538,m ll.0

-3大外4丁目9番1.l√大井4-9-llJ 675,00D 610,000 10.7

-4西品川2丁目10_.07番3r西品川2-22-6∫ 592,M -540.000 9.6

-5豊町6丁目606番2r豊町6-26-8一 620,008 別,000 10.1

-6大井7丁目4769番24r大井7-3-7J 573,000 530,000 8.1

J7上大崎2丁目282番26r上大晦2-9-4J i,M,馴 野0,PO 13.7

-8西中延2丁目174番5r西中延2-12-2} 印 0,000 540,000 ll.1

-9東五反田5丁目60番288r東五反田5-17-6J 1,350,080L200,COO 12.5

-10]協川5丁目718番57rヨー品川5-14-1二o一- 88血D m.080 13.5

-ll南品川6丁目1436番2r南品川6-7-36∫ 620.Ⅷ0 565,000-.9.7

-12南品川1丁目218番3r南品川1-3-13J 535,000. 由,08Jo 9.4

-14豊町lT目1135番.14r豊町1-14-12J 780,008･r630;WD ll.1

-15東大舞4丁目334番118外r東大井4-14-6J 745,M 剛,仰0 12.4

-17西大井5丁目5740番5r西大井5-6-7J 590,馴 535血 L10.3

-19旗の台5丁目1245番6ー旗の台5-9-16JI 578,008 525,血 10.1

-20･小山7丁目500番15外r小山7-8-18J 1790,M 700,-00D...12.9

-94-

t')ー1-22大井6丁目3146番9r大井6-9-15J 576,000 523,000 10..1

5-3東五反田5丁目25番7r東五反田5-25-18j 3,390,0002,740,00 0 2!.I

5-4上大崎2丁目561番lr上大崎2-13-351 3,200,0002,550,000 25.5

5-5Jt品川2丁目129番lr〕t品川2-18-1J 715,m 660,仇0 8.3

5-6南大井6丁目.1番7ー南大井6-28-12J,.2,010,0001,620,008 ー24.1

5-7小山3丁目137番6外r小山:3-23-31 1,450,000･1,290,000 12.4

5-9平塚2丁目660番2r平塚2-16-3} goo,M ･L818,DOG 10.0

5-ll東中延2丁目445番3外ー東中延2-10-19J 820,ODD 743,logo 10.4

5-12西五反田2丁目29番9外r西五反田2-29-9J 2,500,000 2,0仙000 2.2.5

5丁13南品川1丁目216番3r南即ート8-4J 615,000 565,m 8.IB

5-14東五反田2丁目401番8r東五反田2-4-51- L860,ODDi,570,m 18.5

5-15西中延1丁目14番5_r西中延1-3-18J 9川,抑0 朋,約0 112.5

5-16声赴5丁目10番4r声池5-5-15J 830,000 745,的0 ll.4

5-17南大井3丁目105番2r南大井3-貞一17J 910,000 7.馴80.16.2

5-18荏原4丁目157番2外唱原4-1-4J 1,060,000 940,Ⅶ0 14.9

5-19西大井-2丁目53■5.:-1番9r西大井2-21-8∫ 646,m 589,000 9.7

5-20大井1丁目10番4r.大井1-10-3J 1,920,剛 i,580,000 21.5

5-21中延6丁目748番7r中延6-3-8一 gO_6,M .803,m 12.8

･5-22大崎3丁目296番18r大崎3-6.-91 1,970,WDL520,006 29.6

5-23南大井4丁目10番1外r南大井4-15-8J 970,.M 785,000 23.6

5-衰東品川2丁目3番ー14外r東品川2-2-281 1.320,0801,Ilo,(那 ･18.9
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⊥3二大森西3丁目214番5r大森西3-18-.22A 444,880 ヰlo,馴 8.3

一年田圃羽布3丁目23番3r田朗 布3-23-15J L170,000 LO20,DO打 14.7

-5東雪谷1丁目498番lr東雪谷1-16-21 529,仙0 489,.0m 8.2

-6中馬込1丁目23番18r中馬込1-12-5J 484,000 443,boo 9.3.

-7西蒲田3丁目122番7r西蒲田3-2.0Tll∫ -45D,000 421,000 -6.9

-8西清田8丁目17番7r西清田81-17-10ト 496,000 459,Ⅷ0 8.1

∴9南千束2丁目17.0番3r南千束2-7｢17J 579,00_0 53岬 8.4

-10山王3丁目1500番4芦r山王3-■34-3J 684,00q 620,D80 川.3-

-ll田圃羽布1丁目12番4外r田圃羽布1-12-20J 586,000 -547,M 7.1

-1.2池上7丁目31番11r弛上7-23-1~4J 501,㈹0 466.Ⅷ0 7.5

≡-13蒲田4丁目36番5外r蒲田4-36-9J 505,008 458;M 10.3

-14久が原け 目1147.革･1r久が原1-34--5∫ 565州0 525,000 7｣6

-15]t滝込1丁目52番11r]鴫込-1-29-15__J 483,m0 442,600 9.3

i.16南雪谷4丁目651番r南雪谷4-12-7} 595,000 540,000 10.2

⊥17上池台1丁目1013番12r上弛台1､-35-5J 499,000 448,M 9.2

-18西馬込2丁目34番7r西馬込2-25-13J 480,goo 440.m 9,1

｢19東嶺町1.34番4J8r東嶺町34-14J 533,000 496,DDO -pT.5

⊥21南千束3丁目31.2番3__r南千束3-25-5J 560,000 512,900 9.4

･-22中央7丁目53番lr中央7-1.5-17J 419,m 由8,000 5.3

-23下丸子.4丁目427.番4-r下丸子4-7-15J 428,00~q 398,006 7｣5

'-24中央6丁目213番3r中央6-20-2J 499,Ⅷ0 462,ODD 8.0

-25戦中3丁目301番4r萩中3-.24-.6ト 403,000 377血 6.9

-?6大森中3丁目484番2r大森中3-29-4J 4d5,COO 377,抑0--7.4

-29東矢口3丁目133番2r東矢口3-8丁2_1J 438,M .mi,00o 8.4~

-30田薩嗣布4丁目28番5咽園綱布4-28-231 800,抑0 70pO,WO 14.3

-31山王3丁目1374番29r山王3-18-25∫ 507,仰0 471,ML7.6,r

-32西蒲田4丁目30番16r西清田4-31-121 鵬4,剛 420,M 8.1

-33 上池台2丁目1109番3r上池台2-40-.2J 530,ODD 4弧榊0 8.6

-3~4南雪谷1丁目334番3r南雪谷1-18-6J 泣4',叩0 496,的0 7.7

-35久が原3丁目1019番8r久が原3-32.丁2J 585,Odor 弘5,000 7.3

-36田圃綿布3丁目44番7r.田園綱布3--44-3.I 839,ⅧO 759,000 10.5

-37北千束2丁目5-7.8番4r北千束2-25-5J 556;M 506.Duo 9.9

-38雪谷大塚町622番5r雪谷大塚町13-9J 562,M ･5軍3'000. 7.5

-39東馬込1丁目55番32r東馬込1.-ll-15lJ 462,M -431血 7.2

-40田圃綱布本町36番9r田陸胴布本町36-13J 50_3,BOO 459,000 9.6

-41東矢口lT日11番4r~東矢口1-6-21J 496,ODD .460,Ⅷ0 7.8

-42大森北4丁目78番3r大森北4-3-3J 476,000 445,的0 7.打-

-43新蒲田2丁目120番3r新蒲田2-23-15∫ ･432,ODD 400,000 ,8.0

司4西椛谷4丁目164番lr西椛谷4-19-9J 409,000 1-378,000･由.2

司5久が原5丁目445番5r久が原5-26-12∫ 579,000 533,0m 8.6

-46上池台5丁目148番7r上池台5-4-12J 469,000 438,M 7.1

-47東雪谷5丁目879番9r東雪谷5.-3-18J 522,m _485州0 7.6

-48南馬込3丁目1156番lr南馬込3-22-3J 460,M 428,血 7.5

⊥50南馬込6丁目1552番5外r南馬込6⊥10-5J 466,000/436,ODD 6.g

-51山王2丁目2210番88r山王2-25-16JI 607,OM 防 9,ODD 8.6

-96-

田輿 ･IB蒲田7丁目66番2r西清田7-66-10J 3,刷,㈲02,別,剛 25上古

5-2東雪谷2丁目354番5rXg82-17-2J 618;000･~571,000.8.2

5-3大森北4丁目8番7r大森北4-8-4J 830,WO 708,000 17.早

5-4山王2丁目2317番1外r山王2-5-10一 1,79D,ODD 1,胡0,000 20.9

5-5大森北1丁目30番6外r大森北1-30-2} 妬3,000 820,伽0 16.2

5-6東矢口2丁目185番5r東矢口2-17-.18i 538,伽0-47臥仰0.12.6

5-7池上6丁目7台番3r池上6-4-3J 708,000 624,抑8 12.2

5-8南久が原2丁自4番8r南久が原2-7-7J GOD,000 560,m 7.1.

5⊥9中央3丁目676番5r中央3⊥5-6.∫ 550,000 500,000 10.0

5-10南蒲田3丁目1461番6r南清田3-3-6J ･645,00.0 5T5,000 12.2

5-ll南蒲田1丁目3番18r南蒲田1-7-201 494,榊0 443,ODD ll.5

5-12仲六鮮2丁目3番10r仲大井2-7-91 478,000.441,M ･8.4

5-13鵜の木2丁目58番-17r鵜の木2-16-7J- 583,000 537,000 8.6

5-15.多摩川1丁目263番8r多摩川1-7-llJ 589,000 532,仰0 10.7

5-.16大森北6丁目109番3r大森北6-l♭llJ_ 505,抑0 467;000■-8.1

5-17西蒲田7丁目25_蕃2外r西清田7-25-7J 870,loco -730,抑0ー19.2

5-18田園網布繭19番59r田園桐布南19-3一 516,8DO 480血 7.5

5-1g大森北5丁目134番2r大森北5-9-1h 541,goo SDO,M .8.2

5-20蒲田3丁目22番31外鳩田3T20-..2J 666,000 5d2,OM .12..5

5-21西細谷4丁目71番3r西椛谷4-14-14J J621,000 560,080 10.9 ~

5-22南蒲田3丁目1359番2外r南蒲田3-8-29Jt 46i,Co o 432,060 6.g

5-23羽田旭町3番3r羽田旭町3-3J 574,M _515,000 ll.5

5-24田園綿布2丁目5番4r田擾脚布2-5-lJ 586,M 547,M 7.1

5-25千鳥1丁目78番10外r千鳥1-16-2J .脚4,mO 557,000 8.4

5-26南雪谷2丁目718番2r南雪谷2-12-10J 68T,000 633,000. 8.5

5-27山主2丁目2135番2外r山王2-17十8J･ 663,000 618川00 7.3
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(20年) (19年)

＼〇

H 谷5- 1 2等々 力3丁目86番17r等々 力3-5-6J J83L5,伽0-733,M 13.9

5-13南鳥山5丁目643番8外r南鳥山5-16-2二ol 1,210,080LOGO,008 14.2

5-14松原1丁目646番17､r松原1-36-8J 876,008767,脚0 14.2.

5-15騎択2丁目963番18咽択2-16-2一 950,000 802,m0 18.5

5丁16表娃寺1丁目2032番8r豪徳寺1-22-5∫ 870,000 765,000.13.7

5-17範董1丁目36番21､r甚圭1-12-8J 958,000 838,剛 14.3

5-18瀬田2丁目812番llr瀬田2-23-15J 740.m 638,000 16.0

5-19用賀4丁目425番8r用賀4-13-2J .833,000 7叫 ･12.6

5-20玉川3丁目1596番3r玉川3-10-7J 1,880,000 933,仰0 15.8

5-21代田1丁目354番7r代悶l-31-_91- 678,000 597,low 12.2

5-22松原3丁目837番2r松原3-39-30J 805,000 718,剛 13.4-

5-2?繭烏山3丁目338番22r南鳥山3-9-9J 556,000 5112,剛 8.61

5-甲 若林5丁目576番4r若林5-3-13一 臥 ~000 580,008 -13.4

5-25深沢6丁目41番22r深沢6-2-171 ･ 673,800 681,M 二12.0

5-26用賀2丁目4番5.r用賀2-ト2J 681,80068g,008 13.5

5-27桜丘5TFL3115番lr桜丘5-32-6■J 624,00.a 568,的0 9.9

5-28南鳥山3丁目865番lr繭鳥山3-25-121_ 645,000 574,000 12.4

5-29桜上水4丁目430番12ー桜上水4-17十4∫ 800,COO 710,006 12.7

早-30奥沢5丁目316番9r奥沢5.-41-7Jp ･941,008J791,00019.0

5-31 喜多見8丁目2175番lDr喜多見8-18-llJ 747血 610,000 22.5

5-32松原5丁目168番40r松原5-3丁13J -i 750,000 671,08LB ll.8

5-33世田谷4丁目50番7r世田谷4-2-llJ 735,00 0 ,610,COO 20.5

5-34甜駅2丁目970軍5r北沢2-31.∵13j 1,280,m0I,030,ODD 二24.3ー

5-35三軒茶崖1丁目17番11外r三軒茶屋1-36-2J 946,000 8d3.OM 17.8

.5-36等々 力3丁目1_06番12.r等々 力3⊥33-24J 698,000 618血 12.9

､谷-1淡谷区千駄ヶ谷3丁目4番25ー千駄ヶ谷3-4-24J i,4訓,0001,25g;000 14.4

.谷-3広尾2丁目1-1番6外r広尾2｢12-13J 1,460,t削 i,280;M 1411

-5松涛1丁目26番37外r松涛1-13-71 Logo,剛 I,剛,WO 19.9

-6大山町106.7番41外r大山町34-9j L310,仰01,17M80 12.0

-7本町1丁目9番13r本町1-9-12J ′6仙抑0 L600,剛 6.7

-8本町2丁目39番47r本町2-39-7J 630,800 580,朋0 8.6

-9元代々 柵 50番14r元代々 柵 50-19J i-020,000-910,m8 i2.1

-10広尾3丁目67番9r広･尾3-16-7一 L250,000.I,090,080 14.7

-ll上原1丁目1341番7r上原1-18-21 i,830,080 913,080 12.8

-12恵比寿西2丁目19番8r恵比寿西2-19-6一 1,490,080L200,抑0 24.2

-13渋谷4丁目3番5外r淡谷4-2-231 1,89MOD I,450,000 16.6

-14上原2丁目1177番136r上原2-20-1i L200,080LM,000 ll,1

-15代々 木5丁目18番18r代々 木5-18-10∫ ~L120,0001,000,剛 12.0.

-16笹塚2丁目39番4外r笹塚2-39-181 648,OM 618,000 4.9

-17富ヶ谷2丁目-1394番4r富ヶ谷2-4-8J 1,030,M 910,伽0 13.2

丁18神宮的5丁目34番5r神宮前5-34--3J ･.1,550,0001,330,M.16.5

-19南平台町52番8r南平台町19-18j L700川00 i別,00-0 22.3

-20笹塚1丁目12番4r笹塚1-12-17J 648,000 恥 M 6.7

-21松涛2丁目14番30r松涛2-3-2J ･1,440,0001;250,000 15こ2

.-23-神宮前4丁目14番6外r神宮前4-14-9′J 2,200,0001,700,000 29.4

-24恵比寿3丁目28番26r恵比寿3-21-2J L310,0001,m,別 12.0

-25神泉町5番llr神泉町14-2J 1,040,000 910,000 14.3

-27東3丁目67番2r東3-7-I.h 887,080.790,M 12.3

-?8千駄ヶ谷5丁目8番6r千駄ヶ谷5-8-9J 1,180,0001,010,m.16.8

-29初台2丁目8番14.r初台2⊥8-6J 88D,,M 800,M 10.0

-30 噸ケ谷1丁目25番54r稚ケ谷1-25-16J 630.000 590,000.:6.8

-99-

､谷5-2神南lT耶9番3r神南1-15-8J 6,930,m]0 5,馴州0 19.5

5T3淡谷2丁目9番3r渋谷2-9-9J 6,別,伽05,別,ODO_19.8

5-4東1丁目128番4r東1-27-9J 2,4M,0882,010,ODD 19.4

5-7恵比寿西1丁自10番16r恵比寿西1-10-8} 4,850,0003,840,008 26.3

5-8笹塚2丁目44番3r笹塚2-4ト5一 1,100,m 臥 伽 15.8

5-9神山町7番9r神山町16-4J 1,250,000LOCO,抑0 17.9

5- ll初台1丁目49番12r初台1-.49-1J 2,130,080L880,BOO.1!.3

5-13桜丘町15番6r横丘町14｣6J 2,260,0001,890,M _19.6

5-14道玄坂2丁目36番10r道玄坂2-6-17J-15,goo,08013,100,080 21.4

5-15恵比寿1丁目12番13r恵比寿1-ll-21 3,那,000 2,600,000 26.9

5-16恵比寿1丁目40番6r恵比寿1-24-12} 1,290,抑01,n8,ODD 16.2

5-17代々 木2丁目11番13･外r代々 木2-1.i-15J 8,450,榊07,別,000-ll.9

5-18円山町31番1外r円山町1-12J 1,260,別 1,100,000.14.5

5-20代々 木2丁目20番5外r代々 木2-20-12A L430,0801,230,000 16.3

5-21代々 木1丁目55番23~ー代々 木1-55-4J 2,700,.0002,別,080.15.9

5-23恵比寿南3丁目123番6r恵比寿南3-2-17J 2,540,0002,040,000 24.5

5丁24本町1丁目52番6r本町1-5_2-2J L別,一別 1,110,1耶 21.6

5-25神南1丁目37番5r神南1-17-3J 2,280,剛 1,850,M 2.3.2

5-26神宮前5丁目2番30ー神宮酪5-2-2J 14,300,剛 10,400,M 37.5

5-衰 代々 木4丁目~10番13r代々 木4-10-10J 1,230,ⅧD~i,机 M 17.1

5-28宇田川町86番7r宇田川町25-5一 12,1川,仰010,000,仰0 21.0



､谷5-30神宮前3丁目738番8r神宮的3丁-38-8J 2,790,0002,200,000:26.8

5-31神宮前6丁目23番11外r神宮前6-23-3J 5,550,0004,周0,削 29.1

5-32神宮前1丁目6番15r神宮前1-6-111 6,730.0005,訓0,000′ 27.0

5-33神宮前3丁目5番44r神宮前3-5-2J 2,270,000I,750,080 29.7

5-34上帝2丁目1186番22ー上原2-29-7J 1,250,000LO70,抑0 16.8

5-35道玄坂1丁目24番2r道玄坂1｣1_4-9J 2,030,m 1,660,000 22.3

5-36渋谷2丁目6番9外r渋谷2-6-12J 2,3仙0001,950,080 20.0

野-1中野区新井2丁目40番9r新井2-18-6) GOD,080 531,000 13.0

⊥2文官1丁目10番10r‡宮1-4-4J- SOT,m 463,088 9.5

-3中央3丁目5番5r中央3｣5-5j 5如,ODO 518,000 13.9

-4江吉相2丁目1332番･3r江古田2.-12-:7} 177,000 440,ODD 8.4

-6■■ 野方4丁目575番7r野方4-40-19J ･474,ODO 43D,000 10.2

-7若宮3丁目163番39r若宮3-10-7J ･490,000 45.9,哩 6.8

-8東中野3丁目127番8r東中野3-19-18∫ 628,000 540,DO打 19.3

-9弥生町1丁目39番13r弥生町1--35-131 544川00 465,BOO 17.0

⊥10本町2丁目36番15ー本町2-13-13J 614,000 528,榊0 16.3

-ll中野3丁目2番1-r中野3-23-46J 775,ODO~ 671,000 15.5

-12転方2丁目1423番1/lr野方2-43-51 465,m 416,M ll.革

-13上高田2丁目22番6r上高田2｣22-8J 559,COO 492,000 13.6

-14丸山2丁目46番6r丸山2-27-8J 490,伽0 449,000 +9.1

-15本町4丁目4番24r本町4-8-2J 538,000 481,000 ll.9

-16上禁宮5丁目639番19r上架宮5-21-8JI 419,m 3払ooo 8.3

-17東中野5丁目39番12r東中野5-16-2J 653,000 572,000 14.2

-18上高田1丁目13番9r上高田1-13-6J 580,帥0 459,000 8.9

-19東中野1丁目94番18r東中野1-52-7} 580,000 526,Ⅷ0 1~0.3

-20中野5丁目9番1.-2r中野5-38-14.J 662,Ⅷ0 585,m 13.2

野･-22白‡1丁目781番5r白鷺1-18-4J 514,伽0 466,α相 10.3

-23江原町1丁目65番13r江原町1-33-2J- 551,加 483,000.14.1

-24上高田5丁目30番22外r上高田5-30-3Jl 伽5,m0 454,000 ll.2

-25弥封r-.5丁目56番9外r弥生町5-9-26} 588,000 515,剛 14.2

-26本町1丁目27番7r本町1-9-10J- 594,000 519,080 14.5

-27東中野1丁目77番21r東中野1-14-51 715,M 616,㈹0 16.1

-28中野2丁目9番18中野2-14-6j 714,伽0 63D,抑8 13.3

-29中央5丁目59番33外r中央5-18-221 561,Ⅷq 497,伽0 12.9

-30中央4丁目7番14r中央4-24-14J ~534,榊0 4T6'000 12.2

-32窯嘗4丁目478番8r慧宮4-25-9J 492,DDO 445,000 10.6

-33上慧宮1丁目220番20外r上窯宮1-16-10} 443,000 407,抑8 ･8.8

-3i東中野2丁目47番16外r東中野2-33-2∫ 645,800 575,Ⅷ0 12.2

-35弥生町4丁目26垂3r弥生町4-10-61 575,000 512,M u.3

:36南台4丁目11番20r南台4-8-1J 523,m 47川 中 ll.3

-37本町5丁目.34番14r本町5-45-1lJ 568.附0′.513,榊0 10.7

-38大和町4丁目301番17r大和町4-6-2J 486,000 435,08_0 ll.7

-39若宮2丁目66番14外r若宮2-10-ll-j 475,boo 438,剛 8.4

5-1中野2丁目103番33外r中野2-30-9J 3,380,0002,690,000 25.7

5-2沼袋1丁目268番9r沼袋1-36⊥5J 867,BOO 748,OQO 15.9

5-3新井_1丁目13番5r薪.井1-14.-1.71■ 768,m 671,DO打 13.3

5-4中央4丁目34番15r中央4⊥27-5J 942,M 767,000 22.8

5-5野方6丁目734番9r野方6--31-12J. 798,OM 702,000 13.I

5-6新井5丁目16番2.r新井5-.16-1J~ 752,000_. 662,000 13.6

5-7東中野4丁目58番44r東中野4-4-8J L690,伽0 i,420.柵0 19.0

5-8東中野1丁目120番18r東中野1-6-4J SOS,M 67T,000 18.6

.5-9弥生町4丁目17番5r弥生町4-5-9J 725,OQD 623,08 0 16.4:

5-10東中野3丁目123番8r東中野3-16-14J 810,000･. 660,000 22.7_

-100-

守5-ll･本町2丁目432番llr本町2-49⊥12J 1,490,仰0 L丑0,000 22.1

5-12中野5丁目21番7r中野5-.67-5J 2,loo,M 1,700,008 23.5

5-13弥生町2丁目24番7外r弥生町2-21-6一 LOGO,的0 珊1,000 17.6

5-14中野1丁目95番4外r*#1-50-31 818,ODD 676'PO 21.8

5-15野方1丁目1636番lr野方1-29T2J 795,000 佑6畑0 25.0

5-16中野3丁目111番52外ー中野3-34-13A 刺,M 818,000 17.1

5-17東中野4丁目8番4r東中野ト10-2､OJ 819,伽0 丁oo,ODD 17.0

5-18上t宮3丁目289番8r上禁宮3-16-5J 551,08D 475,08D 16.0

･5-19江古田4丁目1658番5r江古田4-30-3A 647,000 541,000 19.6

5-20新井1丁目36番7外r新井1-25-6J 1,040,000 862,m 20..6

5-21中野5丁目20番21r中野5-56-10J 1,矧】,㈱0 i,150,000 16.5

5-云2 大和町1丁目1497番4r大和町1-13-9∫ 605,m 494,000 22.5

5-23本町4丁目92番6r本町4-37-25J 哩,000 7声1'WO 21.8.

ま並-1杉並区荻窪1丁目419番2_8r荻窪1-1-18J 509,000 460,080 10.0

-2高円寺北2丁目733番10鳩円寺北2-3.3-7} 533,000 48g,COO ll.0

∴3本天宿1丁目824番35r本天沼1-13-4∫ 516,000 469,080 10.0

-4永福4丁目88番2r永福4-23-28J 59T,000 534,000 ll.8

-5松ノ木3丁目1134番46r松/木3-1ト4ト ･492,008 443,000 ll.1

-7久我山3丁目-641番15外r久我山3-10-29J 466,000 424,OBO 9.g

-.8善福寺3丁目126番3唱福寺3-14-14J 538,000 489,OM 10.0

-9西荻北3丁目~21番16ー西荻北3-14-8一 604,000 545,00D lD.8

-10上井草4丁目.1.4.4番2r上井草4-,15-7J 444,000 410,.榊0 8.3

-ll清水2丁目127番5外r清水2-4-1J 522,000 474,000 10.1

-13宮的3丁目523~番19_r宮的3-28-81 498,000 _448,000 -ll.2

J/-
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(20年) (19年)

ン並5-10~下井草2丁目235軍3外r下井草2-40-14J 613,恥0 _552,000 ll.1

511阿佐谷北4丁目240番3咽蜂谷北4_-6-29J~ TOq'榊0 62T.M ll.6

5-12成田東3丁目137番27r成田東3-6-4J 別9,伽0 495;008 10.9

5-13■高井戸西1丁目761番6外鳩井戸西1--27.-21JL ･616,伽0 555,脚0 ll.0

5-14高円寺南4丁目23番3外｢高円寺南4-23-4J 929,皿0 844,000 .10.1

5-15高井戸西2丁目214,0番5外r高井戸西2-10-9J 610,榊0 545'00DIll.g

5弓6下高井戸1丁目3番3外r下高井戸1-ト6J 602,000 540,080∫ll.5

5-17~和泉4丁目256番6r和泉4-40-33J 642,000 573,800 12.0

5-18永福4丁目16.1.番9r永福4-18-81 609,000 553,080 10.1

5｢19-高円寺南2丁目346番15外r高円寺南2-3-3J 784,(那 688,008 ー11.0

5-20荻窪5丁目63番3r荻甚5-4-8J ■62叩D_~554,DDDIll.9

5-21.下高井戸3丁目242番lr下高井戸3-3-6J 616,000 550,000~12.0

5-22.浜田山4丁目943番31外r浜田山4-12-4J 592,080 529,WO ll-.9

5丁23阿佐谷北lT郎68番17r阿佐谷北1十4-8J 666,ロoo 602岬D lD.6

.5-24浜田山3丁目937番29r浜田山3-34-2J 叫 即 642,000:10.0

島-1豊島区長嶋2丁目13番7r長崎2-1+6-6J 510,000 446用心 14.3

-3東弛袋2丁目12番11r東池袋2-1~2-9) =632,m 叩岬0 15.5

-4目白4丁目43番66r目白4-1-221 ~733,000 638'000 .14.g

-5千早2丁目32番4.r千早2-■44-8J 521血d 453,bo 15.7

-7千川,1丁目15番13r千川卜17-llJ 550,DOC 47g,M L事7.0

- l8 池袋本町4丁目215番3r池袋本町ト8-Ih 467血 ､ ~413,088 13.1

⊥9雑司が谷3丁目54等番3r雑司か谷3こ-20-lOJ 54Q,0081465,ODOll6.I

こ18油袋3丁目1638番5r池袋3.-9｢2LJ 540,000 470,00DLL14._9

(20年) (19年)

島-12千早1丁目35番42r千阜l-28-15一 SOS,000 L438,000~1L5

-13上池袋3丁目155着17外r上池袋3-.5-5Jp 482,m 419,剛 15.D

-14西巣鴨1丁目770番22r西集輯1-3-0-2JJ 500,000 ~433,000 15.5

-15南長崎1丁目2037番8r南長崎1⊥11-21 482,M 421'M 14.5

T19南大塚1丁目1532番13r南大塚.1-4-2h 600,00Q 520,000 15.4

-21高田~1丁目16番12T甚田I-3-111 492,M 42岬 0.15.5

-22兼池袋5丁目149番6外r東池袋5-2.2-8∫ -469,08Lo 408,加 15.0

-23騎込7丁目795番llr酌込7-14-15J 440,080390,0m 12.8

5-1東池袋1丁目1.番16外r東弛袋1-1■-4J 10,000,伽07,SOD,㈹0 33.3

5-2北大塚3丁目30番llr北大塚3-30-10J 70叩0 598,00_D 17.1

5-4西池袋1丁目37番2r西池袋1二37-16一 2,420,剛 2,.030,088 19.2

5-年南池袋2丁目97番13r南池袋2-2.7-6j 12,850,0002,:削,仰8 22.3

5-7南長崎1丁目2031番■8-r南長嶋1-3T3J 716.do 607,0m.. 18.0

5-8巣鴨1丁目18番12r巣鴨1-18丁9J 1,450,0001,280,㈹0 笹8

5-9北大塚2丁目12番3r北大塚~2-12⊥2J 1,120,080 92岬0 21.T

5⊥10騎込3丁目340番6,外r掛込3_-3-21J-. ~L謝0,ODD1,000;M 28.0

5｢12南池袋1丁目35番7外r南池袋1-ll-22JI L1,990,0001;600,000 24.4

5-13高松1丁目23■蕃35r高松lTト6J 518血 血血 12.6

-102-

(20年) (19年)

鳥5-15西巣垢1丁目858番17唱巣鴇1-1T2). 580.伽0 5川,000 1芦.7

5-16池袋2丁目1040番3ー池袋2-32-7J､ 】599,000 53m]0 13.0

5-17池袋本町1丁目204番7r池袋柵 ト37丁9} 599,M 520,馴 15.2

5-18-長輯4丁目21番20r長嶋4⊥4-8.∫. 673,抑0 矧一,帥8 18.0

5-19西池袋3丁目30番15r西池袋3-30-5j =3MOO 925,000~22.2

5-20東池袋3丁目67番6r東池袋3-12-12J 1,Sap,柵0i,130-,抑0 22.1

5｣21雑司が谷2丁目322番3r雑司が谷2-3-2∫ 690,馴 57TmO 19.6

5-22南大塚2丁目45番3外r南大塚2-45-8J 1,590,ODD 1,320,000 20.5

5-23南池袋1丁目1番11外r南池袋1-2lT5) 5,440,0004,100,加 32.7

5-24兼池袋1丁目22番2r~東池袋1-22-14J い削,帆01,400,珊0 28.7

5-25東池袋1丁目42番12r東池袋1-42-4J 1,420,0001,170;000 21.4

5-26繭池袋2丁目13番4r南柏袋2-13-5J､ 870,0_00 730,qOg 19.2.

5-27要町1丁目5番10r要町1-13-10J ･725,甲 637,008 13.8

5-28弛袋2丁目47番5r池袋2-47-5} 1,29g,M 1,070,COO 20,8

5-29西池袋5丁目15番22外r西池袋5-2-10-J. LTgO,POi,470,00D 21.8

5-32巣鴨2丁目60番7r巣.鴨2-9-251 796,080 剛,M ■20.6

5-33高田3丁目10番38r高tEl3-10-10J 820,剛 656,加 26.2

5-34上池袋3丁目2393番5外ー上池袋3-35丁-15J 791,000 670,000 18:1

5-35西池袋3丁目25番16外唱池袋3-25-11J 2,OTO,0001,670,抑0 24.0

5-36南大塚3丁目50番4r南大塚3-50⊥3J ~ 699'000 582,000 2P.1

ヒ-1]曝滝野川5丁目48番19r滝野川5-48-12J 422,叩 .393,000･~7.4

-3滝野川4丁目28番53外r滝野川4∵28-1OJ 422,M ~400,M 5.5-

-3王子2丁目17番17r王子2-6-16_J 377'QOO 1355,000 6.2

-4西が丘11丁目94■番r西が丘1-31⊥7J 430,000 41-1,血. 4:6



(20年) (19年)

ヒ-6中十条2丁目19番8r中十条2-19-.5一 355,M Sag,OM 4.7

JT浮間1丁目15番14r浮間1-15-1.31 3仏的0 323,柵0 5.9

-8王子本町2丁目27番6-T王子本町2-27-4∫ L498,伽0 461,000 -8.0

-白豊島3丁目1番64r豊島3-3-14一 39D,附0 371,008 5｣1

-10志茂3丁目38番9r志茂3-38-7J- 348,mO 328,抑打 8.1

-1等上中里1丁目23番3r上中里1-23-10j 480,000 440,000 9.1

-1.3岸町1丁目17番14r岸町1-16-2_∫ 396,boo -367,000 7.9

-14赤羽西1丁目19番r赤羽西1--26-15J. 440,goo 415,:000,.6.0

-16赤羽台3丁目10p80番20r赤羽台3｢19-17} 351,000 333,800.15.4

-17西ヶ原3丁目4■0番9r西ヶ原.3.-40J-ll.2J- 435,800 395;goo･1011.

-18堀船3丁目19番8r堀船3-1L9-6) 410,0m 388,m:= 5.7

-1白 赤羽北2丁目1577番･9r赤羽北2-3-12∫ 395,.008- 374,m0 ･5.6-

-20赤羽2丁目349番2.∫赤羽2-32-5一 450,M 424川00 6.1

I-21中十条1丁目18番1■7r中十条1-1.7-8J 40_6,000 ?85,Dog 5.5

-岳2滝野川2丁目54番3二r滝野川2.-54-141 367,mO 338,000 8.6

通 田線1丁目395番4外r田端1-23-2J So喜,ODD 466,000 才.6

-24赤羽西3丁目18番17r赤羽西3-6-3J 338,000 321,mi 畠.3

:25田端3丁目122番6r'田端3-19-16J- 血 恥0 識2,M 5.-8

-26耕即T475番3r岩淵町9--13J 376,000 諏5,抑0 .5.9

-28上十条5丁目13番15r上十条5-24-9一 334,000 316'.080 5.7p

5-2西が丘1丁目26.9番5r西が丘1-窄1--3J -454,OM i28,M.D 6.1

5-3志茂2丁目11番13.r志茂2-ll-5J 424,榊0 391,000 8.4

ヒ5-6十条仲原1丁目3番26r十条仲原1-8--29} LO30,008 9)5'g川 13.8

5-7浮間4丁目6番12博聞4-6-8J 448,搬8J400,抑0 10.0

5-9西ヶ原Ⅰ丁目10二6番14外r西ヶ原1-6-7J 777'_M 650,伽8-19.5

5-ll王子5丁目3番33r王子5-5,-3) ･648,000 57T.000 12.3

5-12田端3丁目2番1外r田靖3-6-121 654,000 574,叫0 13.g

5-13赤羽2丁目10番4r赤羽2-10-2J 1,150,00O 1,010,000 13.9

5-14王子1丁目13番24r王子1-13-15J 1,280,0001,100,000 16.4

5-15赤羽2丁目211-番2pr赤羽2-25-51 605,008 557,000 8.6

5-16赤羽西1丁目510番13外r赤羽西1-也:0~-2J 1,390,M LlgO.M 16.8

5-17志茂1丁目36番1.1r志茂1-36-ー16J 545,脚0 474,qO 15.0

5-18東田靖2丁目1.1番16r東田靖2-ll-.15∫ 595,000. ㍊1,㈹0 12.1

5-20俺野川6丁目76寧39外鳩野川6-7.6-9一 580,080 SlSi000 12.6

5121赤羽1丁目36番等4r赤羽1-36-.7J 608,0m 535,DOC 13.6

5-岳2十条仲原2丁目8番38r十条仲原2-10--25J 680,.000 _549,.080 9.3

i-ぬ :田靖1丁目291番3r･田替1-12.-141J SOD,剛 672,DOC-19.OL

5-24-王子1丁目27肴13r王子1-27-14J 988,M 860,抑0 14.9

5~-25滝野川7丁目40番3r滝野川~7-40-6J 503,000 443,冊0 13.5

5-26赤羽2丁目49番6r赤羽2._-49-6J i削,000 716,㈹0 15.9

5-27切端新町3丁目70番3外r田端新町3｢.■6--11J 645,000-561,M 15.0

-7-1浮隈2丁目11番12r浮間2-ll-231 箔2,OM -㍊0,脚0 6.7

17-3田端新町2丁目33番lr田端新町2-16J-7i 475;.COO .441血 7.7

-103-

ヒ7-5東十姦1丁目15着1r東十条1-15-14} 399,棚0 379,伽0ー 5.3

7T6上中里2丁目15番12r上中里2-15-5一 由,M $5.血o 9.0

T1-1荒川区西尾久8丁目294番90咽尾久8-18-10J 諭2;M 360,Ⅷ0 6.1

･-2西日暮里4丁目1040番86内r西日暮里4-19-9J 550,抑0 489畑0 比5

5-1東日暮里5丁目51番12r兼日暮里5-5-1-14J 1,別,GOOL150,叩0.A20.9.

5-3南千住1丁目50番29外r南千住1-31-8.J 53叩 0 494川0 8.9

5-4東日暮里3丁目133J8.番1外r東日暮里3-43.-9} 678,叩 570;抑0 18.9

･5-7町凱 丁目lP10番5r町屋3-a.-16J ･一組2,脚0 591iM 15.4 ..

5-8東日暮里5ナ目2:4番lr東日暮里5-24-10一 880,帥0 .740;000.18.9

5÷9西尾久1丁目1.690番3-r西尾久1-16-71 510,榊0-464,000 9.9,

5-10荒川3丁目78番6ー荒川3-78-5J 619,帆0 533,M..16.1

5｢11南千住5丁目1_09番1外r南千住5-6-13A ･.恥 恥0 545,m)0.-.-1Ti4

5-12西日暮里2丁目41.7番-9r西日暮里2--54--8J ~750,抑0I-防0,000 19.8

7-1西尾久2丁目1477番3r西尾久2-25-8J 訪3'叩p 340,00.8~_6T8

7-3西日暮里2丁目441番3r西日暮里2-12-51 584,仰0 53岬 10.2

7-4西尾久pT丁目182番4r西尾久7-51-10J 369,仰0.1345,珊0 7.0

7-5町屋4丁目1355番28r町屋4-28-51 1誹0,榊0.L-336,000_ 7.1

1-6荒川6丁目56番5.T荒川6-56-.5J 391,剛 363,,0.0:7.7

7-7南千住5丁目16番r南千住5-36-3pJ 415,000 血 00o 二.8.I



川7-9西尾久5丁目683番5-r西尾久5-20｣ll∫ 43叩0 410,000 6.8

7-10町屋7丁目1533番3rTT崖7-9-13J 372,m 35D,抑0 6.3

7-ll南千住3丁目141番26r南千住3-3.1-5A 346,000

7-12南千住7丁目96番1r南千住7-29-llJ 370,000 340,000 8.8

7-13荒川3丁目28番10r荒川3-28T5J 392,m 366iOOO 7,1

7丁14東日暮里5丁目5番10r東日暮里5-5-7J 472,000 :437,000 8.0

7-15-西日暮里6丁目34番16r西日暮里6-34-4J 423,000 395/000 7.1

7-16東尾久8丁目2719番･5外r東尾久8-30-3J 347,000. p325,080p_6.8

7-17東尾久4丁目2086番3r東尾久4-27-19J 3岳7,000-~362;000 6.9

橋-1板橋区中台2丁目.1340番13r中台2-33-3J ー345,M .319,000 S.2

-2前野町6丁目21番7r前野町6-2~1-4J 394,m _ 358,000 10.1

-4中板橋1~~0番19r中板橋10-llJ.. 479TOOO 426,M 10.3

-5東山町23番15外r東山町23-8ト 437,m 395,M 10.6

-8赤塚3丁目260番3r赤塚3-25-2J 4lD,000 375,m 9.3

丁9赤塚5丁目734番4r*%5-18-111 _339,000 L31.3,000.8.3

ヰlo徳丸1丁目2p5番2r徳丸1-38-7J 346,.000 320.ODq･′8.1

-ll赤塚2TEl523番9r赤塚2-..37-13J-L 392,0,00 弥9,ODO 9.2

弓2蓮扱1丁目10番7r連取1-5-14J 375,000 347,ODO 8.1

-13富士見町31番20r富士見町31-6J 417,■000 -3糾;008. 8.6

-15小茂根1丁目3049番2r小茂根1-3-10∫ 413,000 375,哩 10.1

⊥16南常盤台2丁目25番17r南常盤台豆-25-5J: 505,000 453,DDOーll.5

-17大山東町10番4r大山東町10-2J 由5,COOー477,000 10.1

-20大和町35番31r大和町35-15~j 446,抑D 404,伽,0~10.4

-21仲宿19番12r仲宿19-6J 403,抑0 369,M 9.2

｣23高島平5丁目47番7r高島平5-47-7J 364,抑0 糾3,榊0 6.1

-24赤塚3丁目555番8外r赤塚3-38-6J 407,抑0 SIT.町 8.0

-25大山金井町43番9r大山金井町43-7J 512,肘0 463,000Ilo.6

-26小豆沢4丁目2番1.3外r小豆沢4-ll-18J 389,000 366,000 i.3

-27徳丸3丁目121番9r徳丸3-18-6J 420,伽0 380'.伽0 10.5

-28赤塚8丁目4番35r赤塚8-4-42} 330,㈲0 308,008 7.1

-29赤塚新町3丁目427番2r赤塚新町3-21-151 血 oco. 389,ODD 8.7

-30高島平7丁目29番9r高島平7-29-13J 346,000 328,仰0 5.5

-31蓮郎 丁目19番20r薄板3-4-14J 415,的0 381,叩8 8.g

-32板橋3丁目3240番8r板橋3-32-10J 488,000 451,000 8.2

-33大谷口上町86番1r大谷口上町86-12J 408,000 372畑0 9.7

-36三園1丁目2.2番9r三国1-44-25J 325,ODD 300,00b 早.3

-37相生町2017番r相生町6-4J 414,00.0- 385,M 7.5

-38東新町1丁目3.0番19r東新町1-30-9J 408,800 .374,M 9.1

-40中台1丁目247番2r中台1-27-3} 398,000. 36D,080 10.6

-41稲荷台4番10r稲荷台4-4J 385,mO 360,抑0 6.9

-42徳丸2丁目91.番2r徳丸2-26-10J 36_5'DM 329,000 10.9

⊥43西台1丁目1463番8外咽台1-42-7J 320,000 297,榔P 7.7

-44徳丸6丁目27番2外r徳丸6-27-1J 355,000 320,000 10.g

-45赤塚1丁目2.982番6r赤塚1-23-15J 375,馴 訪岬 u

-46南常畢台1丁目3番6.南常盤台1-3-5J 495,m0 445,000 ll.2

-47若木3丁目1776番ト8唱木3-14-9J 334,000 384,00D 9.9

-104-

揺5-1大山町31番1r大山町31-1pj i,238,000L防0,080:,17.1

5-2高島平8丁目15番lr高島平8丁-15-二lJ,- 549,086 505,000 8.7

5-3赤塚2丁目804番3r赤塚2-2-6J :J628,000 拓3,m 13,6

5-5仲宿63番4外r仲宿63-8J 7D5,000 糾0,000_17.5

5-6-成増2丁目165番6外r成増2-19-2J 943畑0 815,Ⅷ0.15.I

5丁7上坂楕lT百4753番名r上板横1-21-4} 573血 ._.509,000 12.6

5-8大和町14番2外r大和町1414J 702,000 612,WO 14.7

5-9常盤台2丁目6番7r常盤台2-6-5J 985,榊0 851,8DOー15.7

5-10東坂下2丁目11番4r-東坂下2-16-4Jp_ 447,GOO 400,剛 ll.8

5-ll小茂親1丁目198番3r小茂根1-皇5-16∫ 498,抑0 441,剛 12.9

5.｢12成増3丁目315番42r成増3~-35-1J 433,ho 397,.榊0~-9.1

5-13腰桶1丁目46番7r板橋1-46-3J. 695,m8 6D9,000 14.1

5-1年清水町24番4r清水町24-10} 448,抑0 41LOOO 9.0

5-15ヰ丸町14番1外r中丸町14-1J 637,000 580,000 9.8

5-16高島平2丁目7番3r高島平2-7-_4J 380,000 353,DM 7.6

5-18大山東町52番21.r大山東町52-1J 826,000 714,000■15.7

5⊥19板橋1丁目48番26r板橋1-48-12J 674,㈹0 592,仰0_13.9

5-20上坂橋2丁目277番9r上板楕2-35-12-J 705,000 641血 10.0

5-由 坂下2丁目12番5ー坂下2-吉IS-8J. 560,000 古口5,0m.10.9

7-1蓮沼町18番7外r蓮沼町18-6J 394,000 -3由 ,M 9.7

7-3舟渡2丁目22番13r舟渡2-ll-3J 350,DOG 327,ODD 7.0

7-4坂下3丁目28番17r坂下3.-34-8} 33.4,00-0 311,080.7.4

7-5板橋2丁目14番9.r板橋2-14-6J 4781000 432,Ode lD.6

7-6前野町1丁目44番14r聯 町1-44-6J 413,-00_0 379,OM 9.a

7-7-若木1丁目17.3番16r若木1-23-2J 溺3,000J - 325,COO ll.7

∫



(20年) (19年)

楕7-9成増2丁目18′5番10r成増2十29-7J 367,m 335血 ;9.6

9-1東坂下1丁目9番1.Or東坂下1-14-12J 血oco ･281,000 5.D

9-2舟渡3丁目12番14外r舟渡3-15-16} 286,000 j58,000 10.9

9-3新河岸2丁目55番2外r新河岸2-8-25J 256,000 242,000 5.8

港-1親鳥区錦2丁目430番3r錦2-16-20J 37T,肘0 340,約0 10.9

-2上石神井南町43番4r上石神井南町17-3一 ~404,000 368,000 9｣8

-3桜台3丁目14番63外r桜台3-14-7) 435,WO 392,ODD ll.0

-4平和台2丁目1591番46r平和台2-22-3J 428,m 383,000 ll.7

-5平和台4丁目1627番12r平和台4-23-18J 471,Ⅷ0 ･422,mO ll.6

-6氷川台4丁目84番14r氷川台4-45-18.I 438,M 392,000 ll.7

-7春日町5丁目3019番7r春即r5-21-37一~. 386,000 畠36,008 14.9

-8上石神井1丁目388番4r上石神井1-28-21｣ 402,m0 366,000-9｣8

-9親鳥4丁目6691番26r練馬4-23-71 428,M 383,DM ll.7

-10大泉学園町6丁目796番2r大泉学即T6-14-29J 277,000 259,000 p6.J9

-ll石神井町8丁目16.80番98r石神井町8-32-10J 424,008 384,ODD. . 10.4

-12春日町1丁目2211番19r春日町1-36-5J 424,M 376.DOC 12.8

-13西大泉3丁目147_3番21r西大泉3丁25-6J. 280,m 262,000 6.9

-14大泉学薗町4丁目109番8r大泉学園町4-31⊥10｣ 29B,ODO 277,ODD 7.6

･-15土支田2丁目1129番19r土支田2-38-25J 308.M 280,080 10.0

-16早宮2丁目4756番34r早宮2-20｢2J 395,000 356,000 ll.0

-17田柄2丁目6405番63r田柄2-35-20J 439,M 395,080 ll.1

I-18富士見台2丁目65番2r富士見台2-8-22} 425,m 387,000 9.8

-19石神井台8丁目1000番16r石神井台8-10-5J 367,m 338,000 8.6

-20ー石神井台2丁目1399番18r石神井台2-8-.6J 377,m 345,OM 9.3

専一22西大泉2丁目1667番12r西大泉2-18-35J 277,0m 259,血 -:6.9

-23田柄5丁目5.308卑15r田柄5-18-14) 387,【削 i48,000 ll.2

-24豊玉上1丁目16番9r豊玉上1-16-Il一 485,080 ･436,伽o ll.5

-25親鳥2丁目6264番14r練馬2-16-9J 430,叩0 391,000 10.0

-26中村南2丁目24番10r中村南2-24-4J 433,000-誠5,朋0 12.5

-27向山3丁目1502番8r向山3-15-271 425,08D 380,000 ll.8

-28谷原4丁目1795番21r谷原4-16-14J 334,8M SOβ,000 9.2

-29貫井3丁目519番20r貴井3-38-5J 415,COO 375,M 18.7

-30氷川台3丁目92番18r氷川台3-24-21∫ ,440,000 395,M ll.4

-31三原台3丁目1109番40r三原台3-10-9) 355,ODD 324,000 9.6

-32高野台3丁目2312番13r高野台3-3~0-14J 402,000 366,000 9.8

-34旭町1丁目265番31r旭町1-18-2J 356.008 319,M ll.3

-35脚丁北2丁目608番2r関町北2-14-51 m,000 429,OM 10.8

-36石神井台3丁目1-768番9外r石神井台3-2-39J 378,0m 345,剛 9.6

-37東大泉6丁目196番50外r東大泉6-25-1J 372,000

-38関町南2丁目136番92r関町南2-25-151 412,m 371,伽0 ll.1

-39石神井町6丁目1217番54r石神井町6-4一13J 別,000 484,boo 13.6

｢40三原台1丁目1247番10r三原台1-25-36} 353,M 322,榊0 9.6

-41高松4丁目4076番29r高松4-7-22J 385,ODO 349,ODD 10.3

-42大泉学画町5丁目26ー24番20r大泉学園町5-3-14J SID,000 289,m 7.3

-43大泉町1丁目3457_香30外r大泉町1-26-10J 255,000 236,M 8.1

-45北町7丁目112.7番32r]肋●7-ll-20,( 397'耶 357,000 ll.2

-1051

ち一47高松3丁目3771番14r高松3-19-24Jー 363,M 32g,M 10.3

-48上石神井2丁目46番1Or上石神井2-4-12} 412,抑0 375,000 9.9

-49春日町4丁目2616番28r春日町4-26-10J 398,000 358,000pll.2

-50関町北4丁目429番22r関町北4-21-17J 384,000 34B,OM. 1 0. 3

-51富士見台3丁目769番8r富士見台3-62-14J 420,000 382,Don 9.9

-52高松6丁目102.6番23鳩松6｣33-91 34T,m)0 315,伽0 10.2

-53南大泉5丁目853番14r南大泉5-10-4J 340,Ⅷ0 312,006 9.0

-54大泉町1丁目822番10ー大泉町1-41-1OJ 256,榊0 23g,即 7.1

-55田柄4丁目6469番8r田柄4-25-2J 389,000 353,M 10.2

-66南田中3丁目688番24r南田中3-23-4∫ 404,080 367,000 10.1

-声7考即r2丁目2457番31r春日町2-26-23J 400,080 細O,M ll..1

-58小竹町1丁目50番8r小竹町1-50-5J '476,000 425,000 12川

-5g西大泉4丁目1256番40,r西大泉4-13-lei ITS,000 254,Ⅷ0 7.5

-60兼大泉3丁目915番26r東大泉3-24-2∫ 473,000 430,000 10.0

-61大泉学園町2丁目2267番7r大泉学匠町2-23-46} 327,OM 303,.000 7.9

-62池町3丁目521番.2r旭町3-1-7J 412,Ⅷ0 374,OgO 10.2

-63真大泉7丁目162番1Or東大泉7-31-4J~ 365,M _ .336,000 8.6

-64下石神井5丁目260番3r下石神井5-6-28J 375,抑0 342,的0 9.6

-65上石神井4丁目707番6r上石神井4-31⊥3J 409,朋0 373,WD 9.7

-66春日町4丁目2690番9外ー春日町4-19-17} 398,Ⅷ0 357,800 ll.5

-67農玉北4丁目15番7r豊玉北4-15-19一 495,000 442,Ⅷ0-12.0

-68南大泉3丁目418番16r南大東3-21-4-_Jl 336,000 311,000 8.0

-69平和台3丁目104番7r平和台3-8-15一 _428,榊0 383,.000 ll.7

･-70田柄3丁目554.2番11r田柄3-22-4J 380,COOL 339,M 12.1
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(20年) (19年)

立-16東棟赦2丁目4番29r東綾瀬2-4-131° 3仙080 p318,080 3.7

⊥17梅島1丁目29番23r梅島卜19｢91 .334,M 31410M 6.4

-18西横瀬3丁目1/755番4r西綾瀬3-15⊥9J _Sid,080 300,000 6.3■

-19花細町4290番9外r南花畑2-28-161 299,000 2T2,m 9.g

-20古千谷本町1丁目2番42r古千谷本町1-2-16J .230,000 21.2,抑0 8.5

-2i1江北6丁目13番4r江北6-13-6J 249.COO 227,m Ld.I

-22谷在家2丁目1番11r谷在家2-1-7一 261,000 236,0m 10.6

-23六木4丁目361番2外r六木4-6-16J 199,000 180,000 10.6

-2ヰ大谷田2丁目156番6r大谷田2-10-7} 242,000 229,000=.L5.7

⊥25青井2丁目19.05番llr青井2-28-14A. 328,000 311,000 5.5

-,26六月1丁目883番4外r六月1-26-1-5J 257,000 240,ODD 7.1

-27鹿浜3丁目8番77r鹿浜3-8-7J 235,000 2i3,000証 3

-218谷中4丁目14番2r谷中4-14-3J 298,BOO 283,080 5.3

-29中央本町2丁目113番3外r中央本町2-7-25JL .,325,800 3D6,008 6.2

-30鹿浜6丁目10番21r鹿浜6-.10-15J 235,OrDO 215,000 10.3

-31■保塚町6番44r保塚町ll-19J 25も,Coo 239,000 7.9

-32西綾瀬2丁目1.639番3外噛綾瀬2-1ト15J. 306,.000 討3,ODD 4.4

-35東保木間2丁目19番6･r東保木間2⊥19-T3A 274,000 257,000 6.6

-36西竹の塚2丁目1115番19r西竹の塚2-10-5} 334,000 316川00 5.7

-31.島根3丁目445番5r島根3-16-16J 289,伽0 269,000 7.4

-39竹の塚5丁目29番8r竹の塚5-29-101 323,COO 309,000､4.5

-40一ツ家4丁目5番6r一ツ家4-5-5J -甲8,00D 272,000 9.6

-41島根2丁目1二288番110唱根2-23-25J 257.0叩 1245,000-_4｣9

立-43舎人4丁目8番67外r舎̂ 4T9-30} A5,血 195,【削 止3

-44弘道1丁目361番101r弘道1-22-15J 316,抑0 iD2,榊0 4.6

-45竹の塚2丁目19番2r竹の塚2-19-2J 375,000 3-58,000 4.7

丁46花畑3丁目37.番6r花畑3-37-7J 226,080 218,M 7.6

-47千住大川町24番5r千住大川町23-4j 328.m)D1381,000 9.0

丁48加平1丁目17番18r加平1-17-22j 325,榊0 290,000 12.1

-49六方3丁目9番2r六月3-9-h 285,000 2Tl,仰0■.5.2

-50佐野2丁目10番10r佐野2-10-16J 242,000 228,000 i.1

-51-江北5丁目421番7r虻弛5-3-31 261,000-,?37,080 10.1

-52千住旭町66番1.7r千住旭町28-12} 406,000 弼,000 ll.2

-53西竹の塚1丁目197.1番17唱竹の塚1-3~-23J 313,000 ?94,080 6.5

二54舎人3丁目9番41r舎3̂-6-18j 230,000,218,08 8 9.5

-55神明1丁目510番1r神明1-3-4J 209,ODD 194,boo 7.7

-56西新井4丁目3番28■r西新井4-3-1L41 242,000 223,.000 由.5

-57声木3丁目34番9ー六木3-34｢16J -235,000 盟1,000 6.3

-58伊興本町1丁目1°248番2r伊興本町1-13-19} 273,080 25叩0. 6.6

-59鞍淑6丁目17番33外r綾瀬6-17-13J 356,008 338,000 古.芦

-60興野2丁目763番2r興野2-28-8一 231,000 213;COO 8.5

-6.1西新井3丁目13番3外r西新井3-13-2ト 253,800 -236,m0 7.2

-62西新井4丁目40番23L唱新井ト40丁..81 252,M I.224I000 12.5

-63東和5丁目7i蕃3r東和5-13-19J 297,000 28i,OOD 5.7

-64竹の塚1丁目15番3外r竹の塚1-15-41 387,080 365,080 6.0

-65保木間3丁目28番llr保木間3-28-12∫ 那,M 251,伽0､3.6

-66青井4丁目4310番6外r青井4-16-7J 詔1,000 278,-000p4.7

-5-1千住2丁目57番3外 1,糾0,IM 1,削,榊0 5.3

5-2千住旭町51番lr千住旭町4■⊥llJ 734,000 680,8M 7.9

5-3西新井栄町2丁目121･5番2r西新井栄町2-3--4十 721,000 馳1,mO 20.0

-107-

立5-5東和2丁目45番3外r東和2-26-2J 343,伽ロ 313,000 -9.6

5-6永末柵 9番35外r本木邪町9-21j 274,抑b 251,000 9.2

5-7六月1丁目572番3r六月1-13-.6} 32T,mO 285,仰0 14.7

5⊥8足立4丁目1785番lr足立4-13-6J 422,090 371j伽0 13.7

5二9竹の塚1丁目29番15外r竹の塚ト29-4∫ 507,000 m,000 6.5

5-10谷中2丁目7番6r谷中2-7-3J 450,000 419,榊0 7.14

5-ll千住lTF23番2r千住1-ll-2J 733,000 678血 8.1

5-12竹の塚4丁目1番7外r竹の塚4-1-13} 382,ODD 340,bo 12.4

5-13六木1丁目6番7r六木I-6⊥28} 252,000 232,goo. 8.6

5-14千住柵町25番6外r千住柵町6■-12J 395,ODD 365.008 8.2

5-15千住桜木2丁目3221番1外r千住桜木2-5--6J S古T,000 318,0m 6.0

5-1.6竹の塚5丁目1番2r竹の塚5-1-2J 424,㈲0 107,ODD 4.2

5-17中央本町2丁目32番14r中央本町2-19-12J 348,ODO 327,ODD 6.4

5-18千住旭町80番17r千住旭町20-9J 413.080 .STD,M ll.6

-5-19-花鮒3丁目33番2r花畑3-33-1J 299,朋0 2b4,000 -.5.3

5-20綾瀬2丁目26番9噸瀬2-26-15J 520血 493,000-5.5

5-21東綾瀬1丁目24番2r東棟瀬1-24-2J 477,008 435,M 9.7

5-22保木間4丁目50番8r保木間4-50-13J 277,棚0 由,ooo 6.~9

5⊥23栗原4丁目9如 r栗原4-9-61 346,m 326,馴 6.1

5-24千住2丁目39番15 _507,000 460,OOF 10.2

5-25栗原3丁目903番1外r栗原3-10-15j 384,080 ･36D,000 6.7

5-26鹿浜3丁目5番llr鹿浜3-5-13一 247,000 227,ODD 8.8

5-27千住4丁目4°3番7ー千住4-4-14J .443,080 412,800 7.5

5-28千住瀧田町60番5外r千住哉田町3-12J 436,000p 413,006 5.6

5-29扇1丁目43ー20番6外r扇11-21-5J 甲4,M 34岬 .15.9

7二1入谷9丁目30番43r入谷.9-30-31一 ･183血 169,剛 8.3

ト2中央本町4丁目1645番14外.r中央本町4-3-19J 271,帥0 ･訪9,叩8.4161

7-3本木西町6番11.r本木西町6-10J 1. 203'000 185,000 9.7



立7-5新田3丁目4番38r新田3-7-18J 茄6,仙0 240,伽0 6.7

7-6入谷7丁目16番17外r入谷7-16-22J 201,008 血 DOO 12,9

7-7鹿浜3丁目3番21外r鹿浜3-3-3J 303,抑0 i63,榊0 15.2

7-8千住頼町3丁目6番27r千住脚丁3-6-8J 332,000 315,000 5.4

7弓0保木間5丁目517番2r保木間5-24-28∫ 219,000 209,約0 4.8

7-ll谷在家2丁目1番10r谷在家2-1-1.6J 379,㈹ 0 321,000 15.9

7-13千住曙町55番24外r千住噂町35-■141 325.000 298,008 9.1p

7-14新田1丁目8番7-r新田1-10.-8J 245,800 232,.ODD 5.6

7-15中川1丁目235番2r中川1-ト3-llJ. 295,006 280,000 5.4

7-16関原2丁目167番4r関原2-8-21 249'町 236,DOC 5.5

7-17大谷田3丁目1108番lr大谷田3-1-1J 335,000 303,000 川.6

7-18宮城1丁目15番13r宮城lT31-6J 23(MOO 209,00 10.0

7一9西保木間1丁目2044番3外r西保木間1-22-26｣ 256,㈹D 243,COO 5.3

7-2d千住元町52番14r千住元町26-2J 313,000 295,000 6.1

7-21梅田4丁目1-L134番3r梅田4-7-13J 253,000 2訂,000 6.8

7-22島根.2丁目1461番4外r島根2-29-26J 320,boo 273,㈹0 -17.2

9-1横瀬6丁目455番1外r横瀬6-ll-17J 304,ODD 282,000 7.8

9｣2宮城2丁目6番3唱城2-10-.161 189,000 180,000 5.0

_飾-1葛飾区東金町3丁目104番5r兼金町3'-34-1J 377,哩 345,000 9.3

-2高砂7丁目35番8r高砂7-17-13J 285,000 270,OM 5.6

-4新小岩4丁目420番4r新小岩4-5-5J 374,DOC 342,000 p9.4.

-5堀切5丁目22番9ー堀切5-46-5j Slo励 293,PM 5.8

-6お花茶屋1丁目530番16rお花茶屋1-3-7J 370,000 348,000__6.3

-7青戸5丁目149番4r青戸5-18-3J 371,000 345,000 7.5

飾-9新宿5丁目2294番2r新宿5-22-11一 269,000 261,000 3.1

-IO堀切2丁目17番32r堀切2-■17-25J■ 299,088 288,M ′6.8

-ll東水元4丁目1055番3r東水元4⊥9°-10J 198,的8 190,如け ･4.2

-12南水元4丁目23番5r南水元4-23-4J 263,008 別～M 5.2

-13新宿1丁目156番lr新宿1-21-llJ 276,000 1260,剛 6.2

-14高砂8丁目625番3r高砂8-10-10J 314,088 297,ODD 5.7

-15奥戸6丁目463番2r奥戸6-17-15J 266,800_254,080 4.7

-16南水元2丁目579番6r南水元2-29-7J 238,CM 227川0 4.8

-17東新小岩5丁目462番1r東新小岩5-9-7A 368,朋0 345,000 守.7

-18水元5丁目69番lr水元5-2-7J 285,000 197,000 4.1

-19水元3丁目9番2r水元3丁9-2J 243,㈲0 232,000 4.7

--20勲印2丁目556番5外r東掘切2､-18-2J 383,WD 280,000 8.2

t-21西亀有3丁目94番2r西亀有3-41-2J 324,000 300,DDO.8.0

-22新宿2丁目3247番3r新宿2-28-21 264,ODD 244,M 8.2

-23新小岩3丁目.1079番.3JJr新小岩3-5-1J 423血 1392,000̀ 7.9

-2年 兼金町6丁目468番16r東金町6-26~-4J 265,000 253,000 1.7

-25謙倉1丁目577番50r謙倉1-29-14J 314,m 292,009 7.ち

-26立石5丁目315番5r立石5-23-2J 341.000 315川00■ 8.3

-27青戸1丁目61番lr青戸1-5-4) 380,000 352,血 ･8.0

-28東新小岩6丁目.749番3r東新小岩6-13-24J 326,000 301,Ⅷ0 8.3

･-29奥戸9丁目41番9r奥~戸9-3-6i 281.m0 271,000 3.7

-30堀切8丁目164番23r堀切8-4-16J 341,卵 315,0m 8.3

-31小菅1丁目1245番2r小菅1-23-1~3J 256,boo 250,000 2.ー4

-32東金町8丁目205番r東金町8-8-19J 234,Ⅷ8 223,ODD 4.9

-33西水元4丁目367番1｢西水元4-1_0-4J 180,000 173,M 4.0

-34細田5丁目35_5番2r細田5--6-1■2J 317,000･297;000_6.7

-35お花茶屋3丁目.396番･12rお花茶屋3-23-6J 319,mや 293,抑0 8.9

-108-

-38青戸6丁目415番lr青戸6-20-16J 263,080 271,000■ 4.4.

-39兼金町2丁目365番5r東金町2-6-1串J 324,000 298,ODD 8.7

-40西亀有1丁目19番22咽亀有1-19-4J 315,柵0 289,000 9.0

-41金町5丁目1922番51r金町5-33-4J 329,000 311,00D 5.8

-42東新小岩2丁目132番lr東新小岩2-4-11J 325,080 302,㈹0 7.6

-43西水元2丁目21番10唱水元2-ll-22∫ 202,080 192,000 5.2

5⊥1新小岩1丁目1338番lr新小岩1-48-31 L420,0001,200,COO 18.3

5-2鎌倉4丁目490番5r鎌倉4-32-10) 300,000 290,m 3.4

5-3小菅4TEll1番6r小菅4-ll-6J 590,M 510,00D 15.7

5-4立石4丁自560番4r立石4-25-8.∫ 566,000 525,ODD 7.8

5-5亀有3丁目643番2r亀有3-18-3J 52打,000 435,00D 19.5

5-6東新小串6丁目790番2r東新小岩6 - 2 - 2∫ 373,【m 347,000 7.5

5-8亀有2丁目133番2r亀有2-34-4J 334,000 305,BOO 9.5

5-9南水元4丁目27番4r南水元4-27-13J 361,000 285,000 5.6

5-10東四つ木4丁目92番4r東四つ木4-14-18J 277,Oho 27_2'gOO 1.8

5-ll掘切4丁目378番1r堀切4-ll-4ト 446,000 414,M 7.7

5-12柴又5丁目602番1外r柴又5-1⊥3J 348,m 323,000 7.7

5-13堀切2丁目47番18r堀切2-55-10J 310,080 -297,ODD 4.4

5丁14亀有5丁目86番lr亀有5-44-llJ 437,000-37D,000.18.1

5-15東金町3丁目12番11r東金町3-30-16∫ 381,000. 346,000 10.1

5-16西新小岩1丁目749番3r西新小岩1-7-1∫ 565,DOO,514Tg80 9.9

7-1堀切4丁目60番6r堀切4-48-101 310,M ･295,000 5.1

ト2四つ木4丁目128番2r四つ木4-4-4J 277,OM 264,珊0 4.9

7-3,立石4丁目41番lr立石4-14-7J 315,00D 3M,DDO 5.0
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'j:戸川｢73東葛西3丁目61番外ー東葛西3-8-5J 324,088 304,∝lO･.6.6

-74南小岩5丁目1-640番14r南小岩5-7-51 誠0,m)0 話5,000 7.8

-75瑞tZll丁目7番llr瑞江1-7-15_j 305,000 265,1耶 7.0

5-2船堀7丁目1478番2.咽堀7-plo-91 35g,帆0 ･■333,ODD 7.8

5-3西葛西6丁目1.5番28外r西葛西6-15-2J i,430,0001,216,00Ol18.2

5-4一之江3丁目37番21外r｢之江3-2-36.l 442,080 407,008 8,6

5-5南小倉7丁目1-858番2r南小岩7-17-1J 635,000 580,M 9.5

5-6中央芦丁目1134番4r中央2-13J-10J 335,000 310,000 8.1

5-7北JJヽ岩1丁目593番6ーr池ト岩1-12-6J 365,ODD ･330,008 10.6

5-6船堀3丁目607番1外r船堀3-5-14J 627州0 串6?,goo ll.4
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-17毒郁町 1804番32J u8,000 肌 mO~.6.3

⊥18中野上町3丁目3287番6r中野上PT3-36-.10}-L 112,COB -1D7,COB 4.7

｣19石川町2568番10 廿9,00rO∴lD8,008 6.5

-20滝山町2丁目38.8番8 87,Ⅷ0 由,500 3.0

-21大和田町漣丁目1,■827番5r大和田町4-8-81 汀1,000 158,080 8.2

-22長沼町765番5. 167,仙0 155,叩 up

-23横川町108番55外 132,M 甲4,PO ~6.5

-24菰訪町17番15 85,Ⅷ0 81,000 4.9

-25元八王子吋3丁目2750番797 87,M 83,抑0 4.8

-26宇津木町940番62 n5,080 10TTM 7.5

-29小比企町1810番7 125,080 ll.6'000 7.8

-30片倉町9p.39番92 135,000 126,000 7.1.

-31初沢町1429番64 lDl,M 95,O匂n 6.31

-32兼浅川町654番4 126,000 n岬 6.8_

一軍上柚木字四号20-6番4 n9,的0 止3;000 -5.3

-34長房町230番95 104,00ロ _97,500 守.7

-35大谷町714番6外 皿6,000 108,000 .7.4

-110-

＼王子-37絹ヶ丘3丁目lr663番107r絹ヶ丘3◆†28-131 皿9,008 n3_'M JLSi3~

丁38西寺方町1019番64 72,誹0 69,馴 3.9

-39堀之内2丁目26番12 170,α川 160,抑0 6.3

-40兼浅川町1番40 L142.000~130,榊0 9.2

-41清川町17番3 122,M 114,伽0 7.0-

こ43横川町837番15 1岬ー000 98,800 6.3

-44長房町798番5外 108,馴 ･101,000~6.9

-45南陽台1丁目1768番14r南陽台1-14-10J 121,000 115,080 5.2

-46鯛 吋127l番39 108,000 101,000 J6.9

･ -47上川町!958番3 56,馴 54.000 3.T

-48西寺方町712番38 8岬 0 76,000 5.7

-49下恩方町2095番6 67,000 64,5qO 3.9

-50犬目町208番11 -.-101,000 94,800 6.5

-51川口町1540番430 178,080 74,剛 4.6

亮2川口FT2903番13外 ･75,500 h,Goo 6.3

-53宮下町7-06番4外 72,ODD 69,500-･3.6

-54丹木町3丁目182番21 79血 76,伽0 3.9

-55石川町801番2 120.ODD ul,080 8.1

丁56錦町543番8 血oo° 113,ODD 7.1

-57刑田町568番8 leo,0川 150,000 6.7

-58脚r15_68番7 _n2,ODD - -

-59犬目町508番13 Tも,BOD 73,500 3.1

-60線町1.■90番12 146,000 136,000 7.4

-61打赴町1481番59 娼4,伽0 144,000 6.9

-62別所1丁目18番3 -202,伽0 190,m 6.3

｢63川町6日番1 76,500 72,訓0 5.8

一朗 元本弥町2丁目320番20r元本姉町2-18-4J. 174,qO 162,抑0.7.4

-65中野町2104番33 105,000 98,000p 7.1

-66乎町21,.3番5外 94,200 90,000 4.7

-68諏訪町122番5 88,m 82,000 7.3

-69台町4丁目140番7r台町4-32-17J 219,Ⅷ8 205,000 6.8

-70丸山町16番4.≡ no,rM 104,000 5.8

-71元̂ 王子町3丁目2153*?5 93,000 ･88,帆D 5.7

-72上柚木字十一号1050番3 班0,WO n3,000.1･6.2

-73高尾町1733番3 148,ODD 13.6,800 8p.8

i



(20年) (19年)

王ヽ子-75ヨ噛町535番26 202血 log,000 6,9

-76赴野26番13 leg,000 158,000 7.0

-再 台町1丁目48番21r台町ト14-10J 200,000 188,Dog 6.4

-78散田町3丁目664番2r散田町3-6-21J 209,COO 196,m 6｣6

-79中野山王2丁目2034番8r中野山王2-⊥21--6J 122,000 止4,Ⅷ0 7.0

-80絹ヶ丘1丁目1001番等6外r茅紗丘ト27-2J 131,m0 123.000 6.5

-81南大沢2丁目18番10 1馴Ob 172,boo 7.6

-82堀之内3丁目1-7番1_2 178,000 168,000 6.0

｢̀83冊rl28番102 93,000 88,000 5.7

-84川口町1576番1外 .108,ODD 94,3.8 ･6.0

-85紺訪町21番3外 R1,080 哩,ODD 7.1

-86元八王子町2丁目3346番11 95,ODD 89,ODD 6.7

-87宮下町586番1外 79川00 76,ODD 3.9

-88櫓原町3.88番7外 lag,000 131,000 6.1

華 横川町444番2外. .m,000 114,000 7.0

-91西寺方町1106番15 75,500- ･73,BOO 3.4

-92狭間町1737番5 166.000 156.000 6.4

-93脚丁298番10 .事38,008 ~R9,ODD 7.0■

-94寺田町259番5- 1馴叩 .127,080 6.3

-95寺田町764番2 107,m 100,0叩.7.0

･-96滝山町2丁目468番7外 弧Ⅷ0 89,000 4.5

-97諏訪町401番5p 82,-βOO 7T,000 7.5

｢99片創T7.00番4 Ilo,000 15g,ODD 6.Ig

二100片倉町807番4 166,000 155.000 7.1

-102小宮町346番8 110,OM 104,000 '5.8

-103長沼町104番98 138,m/ 132'00g 4.5

104長沼町4-19番1 172,000 161,000 6.8

-105川口町462番4外 67,500 65,000 3.8

一世 西浅川町56番7 116,008:1D9,000 _6.4

-108めじろ台1丁目38番12 ITS,000 171,細0 4.1

.-109小比企町1147番22 16里00 152,000 5.3

-110片倉FT2168番2外 132,000■ 124,000 6.5

-111左入町595番14外 8?,500 85,50.0 4.7

-112長房町1431番豆 止7,080 110,DOC 6.4

-113犬目町1_20番3 90,000 ~87,009 3.4

＼王子-114大塚58番き7 151,m~ 139,脚0 8.6

-115元八王子町1丁目242番71 85,000 81,808 3.9

-1■16松木3.5番18 194,090 18叩 0 7.2

-118下柚木字壱七号2126番4 112,00D L106,抑8 5.7

-119大塚659番3 160,080 血 的0 3.2

-120小比企町533番9 168,00.0 160,抑0 5.0

-121石川町252番2 皿1,000 -184,ODD 6.7

-122上野町109番21 203,000 189,000 7.4

-123東浅川町1060番2 ･ 134,088 124,008.8.1

-124西寺方町40,0番45 77,000 74,500 3.4

-125脚T2丁目243琴3外r暁町2⊥7-211 146,000 136,000 7.4

-126弐分方町82番1 79,m8 75,000 5.3

-127大和田町4丁目1839番4r大和田町4-32-41 ･168,008 娼6,m. 7.7

-128長沼町1202番34 153,000 143;000 7.0

-129元八王子町2丁目1210番3 84,500 ･81,gbo 4.3

-130小宮町1048番2 別,ODD 皿1,000･8.1

-_13I上壱分方町430番3 81,訊0 78,ODO.4.2

-132元ノほ子町2丁目887番4 82,000 78,500 4.5

5-2申町12番5坤町3-14J 645,000 569,000 15.2

5-3本町24番4r本町22-3J 235,mO 214,耶0･9.8

5-4台町4丁目151番3r台町4-44-7J 425,PD 380,000･11.8.

5-5天神町2番14外 24~2,馴 220,.000 10.0

5-6申野上町1丁目391~9番4外r申野上町トー32-20J 166,00D 156,080 6.4

5J7八幡町10番7り＼噸町5-llJ 320,000 288,COO ll.1

5-8明神町4丁目473番2外r明神町4-2-18∫ 445,000 396,剛 12.4

5-9三嶋叶19番4r三崎町~5-10J 4T4,00.0 423,080 12.1

5-10並木町500番12r&木町8--16J 198,恥0 185,080.7.0

5-ll･横山町119垂2r横山町9-13J 51Q'008 翠 ,00.0 12.3

5-12千人町2丁目14番16外r千̂ 町2.-3-4} 365rOOO 328iOOO ll.3

5.-13東町24番lr東町7-:4J, L270,080L100,COO 15.i

5-14東浅川町207番lJ 172,COO ~161;000 6.8

- 1 1 1 -

＼王子5-1+6翁町384番1.外 172,剛 160,000 7.5

5-17下柚木2丁目10番2外 185,那 m'叩 6.9

5-18松木51番2 216,080 20LOOO 7.5

5-19子安町1丁目53.6番33r子安町1-32丁16J 385,000 273叩 ll.7

7-1元本押町4丁目41番2r元本賂町4-7.-16∫ 196,000 183.,000 7.1

7-2元横山町3丁目400番19外r元株山町3-12-5J 20?,000 187,M 8.6

7-3椿脚r1510番16 93,500 88,000 6.3

7-4台町4丁目132重22r台町4-25-17J 18g'008 177,P8 6.8

･7-5大和田町3丁目937番74r大和田町3-17-4} 162,080 151,000 7.3

7-6明神町2丁目158番4r明神町2-8-16J 225,ODD 皇OG,000 9.2

7-7平岡町30番10r平岡町30-13J 194,000 1紙価0 J7..8

7-8中野上町1丁目1006番2r中野上吋ト16-9J 145,000 136,OqO 8.6

7-9高倉町60番3外 187,08Q rT5,000 6.9

7-10東浅川叶516番12 169,000 -156,080 8.3

9-1北野町598番11 139,DOG -129,DM■7.8

9丁2石川町2968番9外 105,.000 98,080 7.1

1附 戸吹町842番6 42,ODD 仏抑0 0.0

lb-2裏高尾町1112削 51,080 50,000 2.0

10-3兼山町553番1° 46,珊0 46,000 い

10-4横川町985番5 71,000 78,080 1.4

13-.1美山町946卦 i;108 L2TiOO 0.Lo

13-?上柚木字十六号1644軍イ 4,100 4,1川 0.0

13-3川口町2.455番 2,那 2,500 0.0

川-1立川市錦町2丁目26番･llr軌 2-9-13∫ 359,COB 318州0 12.9

-2高松町2丁目14番16鳩松町2-ll-16∫ 321,抑0

-3鄭r6丁目15番4外 243,哩 214,000 13.6

-4若菜町2丁目27番7. 218,ODD 202TOOO 7.9

-5相町4丁目41番47 238,090 211'剛 12.8

-7羽衣町2丁目.28番35=r羽衣町2-2̀卜5J 302,叩0 273,088 1g.6

-8知を町4丁目156番1外r柴崎町4-15-1OJ 297,006･265,剛 12.1



-ll卿T3丁目216番357咽町3-31｢15} 別,000 263,000 10.3

-12羽衣町3丁目37番38r羽衣町3-6-12J 286,抑0 261,000 9.6

-13栄町5丁目47番5 252,080 223,m 13.0

-14幸町4丁目26番7 J228,00 0 204,DOG ll.8

-15柏町3丁目32重18 238,000 210,仰0 13.3

-16砂川町7丁目56番69外 192,000 174,WO 10.3

-17上砂町3丁目35番29 177,血 lSTiM 12.7

-18西砂町5丁目53番13 153,000 139,000 10.1

-19幸町2丁目41番18 242,000 217,boo ll.5

-2b巣町4丁目38番8 260,080 232,脚0 12.1

-21栄町2丁目19番46 242,BOO 皇20,M 10.0

-22上砂町4丁目46番27 199!000 180,m 10.6

-2?錦町5丁目167番28外r錦町5-16-7J 308,000 269,0DO 14.5

-24柴崎町1丁目149番3r柴崎町1-ll-8J 299,000 272,800･9二9

-25一番町4丁目1番2 200,00D 183,OM 9.3

-26錦町1十日93番8r錦町1-20-10J 349血 3D8,ODD 13.3

-27柴崎町2丁目167番llr柴崎町2-22-4} 388,M -338,000 14.8

-29西砂町1丁目78番14 190,800 172,ML10.ち

-30砂川町4丁目27番32外 189,000 168,000 12.5

-31若菜町3丁目72番5 204,000 188川08 8.5

5-1曙町2丁目91番6外r曙町2-7-20J 4,320,0003,600,巾o¶ 20.0

_5-2曙町1丁目3-5番2外r噂町1-12-23J -524,000 捌,800 9.2

5-3栄町4丁目18番8. 287,000 264,COO 8.7

5-4幸町5丁目2番16外 314,ODD 295,000 6.4

5-5曙町2丁目245番6r曙町2-114-191 873,000L681州0 12.0

5-6蔀町2丁目86番lr錦町2-1-2J 1,別,0001,2DO,000 29.2

5-7柴崎町3丁目106番5r柴崎町3-13-22J 556,ODO 504,BOO 10.3

5-8.卿丁2丁目3番7r錦町l2-12-13J 365,000 317,M 15.1

5-9菖士見町2丁目126番2唱士見町2-12-7J 35D,ODD 31?,080 12.2

7-1富士見町6丁目333番3外唱士見町6-63-26J 194,M 179,000 8.4

り7-3覇町6丁目58番r錦町6-9-23J 270,M 255,008 5.9

7-4一番町1丁目16番14 168,000 156,舶8 7.7

9-1上砂町5丁目26番lP 芯3,仙0 142,000 7.7

萩野-1武蔵野市吉祥寺本町4丁目1836番34r書評等本町4-19-51 680,M 560,080 21.4

-2西久保2丁目26番28r西久保2-4-121 騒1,Ⅷ0 488,080 15.0

-3境南町1丁目100番45r境南町1-18-3∫ 452,000 394,M 14.7

-4関前5丁目1232番5r関的5-14-5) 401,000 349,ODD 14.9

-5吉祥寺〕断 5丁目1344番llr書祥判断5-2-9J 491,脚0 418,M 17.5

-6書禅寺南町4丁目2326番19r書禅寺南町4-4-19J 防0,000 別,那 16.5

-7翻鞍山1丁目2761番57r御殿山1-8-12J 640,000 548,000 16.8

-8吉祥寺南町1丁目2700番144r書禅寺南町1-19.-3J 800,仰0 680,goo 17.6

-9吉祥寺〕抑3丁目952番150-r舌禅寺]t打3-7-8J 580,m 499,抑0 16.2

-10中町2丁目2914番30坤町2-28-3J 拓3,000 480,COO 15.2

-ll_吉祥寺東町3丁目238番9r吉祥寺東町3二一15-16一 590,m 5q5'000 16.8

-12墳2丁目1298番31r墳2-23-6J 422,-000 369,000 14.4

-13桜境2丁目1641番18r桜境2-7-17.} 330血 298,000 10.7

-14舌禅寺脚丁1丁目702番32r吉祥制的 1-12-8J 583,m 500,㈹0 16.6

-15西久保1丁目31-6垂41唱久保1-30-11.j 605,COO 520,m 16.3

-16吉祥寺東町2丁目500番76r吉祥寺東町2-24-32j 617,COO 543,WO 13.6

-17申町3丁目1709番3r申町3-18-22j 530,COO 464,000 14.2

-18 確̂町4丁目400番77r八噸町ト24-8J 361,000 322,Ⅷ0 12.1

-19境南町3丁目805番49r境南町3-14-22J 438.00b 393,刑 ll.5

-20舌禅寺本町2丁目2758番28r舌禅寺本町2-24-9J 677,000 5弧000 16.7

-皇1吉祥寺東町2丁目503番23r吉祥寺東町2-2,2-4J 533,的0. 470;_000 13.4

-112-

葡野-23西久保2丁目208番54r西久保2-14-2A 601,脚0 538丁000 ll.7

-24桜堤3丁目1752番62r桜程3-3-1) 360,伽0 312,000 15.4

-25柵 山2丁目3225番27外r勧鞍山2-10二11J 562,M 490,M 14.7

5-1境南町2丁目548番3r境南町2-2-3J 1,250,M LnO,仇0 12.6

5-2吉祥寺本町1丁目2073番2内r舌禅寺本町1-9-12J 4,680,仰04,;那,000 7.3

5-3書禅寺南町1丁目2728番9内r書禅寺繭町1-5-5j 2,別,抑02,180,M 9.5

5-4吉祥寺本町2丁目1975番1外r吉祥寺本町2-ー17-2J 1,000,000 .820,000 22.0

5-5吉祥寺誹T2丁目2665番4r書禅寺静T2-13-3J 650,080 578,000 12.5

5-6~申町1丁目3137番38坤町1-25-5J 740,000 640,80D 15.6

5-7吉祥剖t町1丁目831番5外r吉祥寺脚丁1-25-3J 630,仰01570,000 10.5

5-8境南町2丁目591番1外r境南町2-9-4■J 710,000 635,OPO ll.8

5-9吉祥寺本町1丁目2143番34r書禅寺本町1-25-3J 980,ODD 900,伽0 8.9

5-10中町1丁目3088番38外r中町1-13-3J 1,550,000 L400,Doe 川.7

5-ll-境南町4丁目1462番105外r境南町4-21-7J 448,000 398,000 12.6

5-12申町3丁目1596番11外坤町3-1-2J 防3,000 582,000 12.2

5-13書禅寺本町2丁目2017番107r書禅寺本町2-5-llJ -L620,008 1,480,000 9.5

5-14墳1丁目486番49r墳1-10-13J 595,000 535,008 ll.2

7-1西久保3丁目331番15r西久保3-19-12J 503,的0 450,COO ll.8

=∬-1三度市下連雀3丁目168番35r下連雀3｢6-4J 650,000 550,000 18.2

-2上連雀5丁目629番191r上連雀5--8-2J 422,m0 _375,m ■12.5

-3井口3丁目192番lr井口3-ll-27J 371,剛 332,000 -ll.7

-4井の頭1丁目71番12r井の頭1-13-281 587,m8 460,cm 10.2

-5牟礼3丁目995番2外r牟礼3-1-10J 458,000 413,000 10.9

-6牟礼5丁目1838番22r牟礼5-13-41) 359,M ･328,000 12.2
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(20年) (19年)

布-2ql富士見町3丁目26番2 3D9,的0 262,m 9.6

.-29仙川町3丁目6番23 425,00 0 J382,M 止 3

-30染地2丁目23番7 326,m 298;M 9.4

-31多摩川6丁目29番2- 318,ODD 288,m 10.4

-32柴崎2丁目27番15- 322,000 -292,800 18.3

-33入間町3丁目7番97 351,伽0 317,PO.10.7

-34若菜町2丁目17番6 388血 348,000 ll.5

-35西つつじヶ丘1丁目33*17:I .423,00 0 1386,刑- 9.6

-3@飛田給2丁目1.5番13外 319,榊0 283,000-12.7

-37布田6丁目3番13 381,000 -346,舶010.1

.-38上石原1丁目14番6 304t,.Oho 274,m 10.9

-39佐須町2丁目12番11 359,.ODD 326,00010.i

-40深大寺元町4丁目1.5番10- 276,000 251,COO lb.o

一1下石原2丁目24番ユ1 由7,000 3d9,M 9.1

-42菊野台2丁目56番3 ･382川00 344,080 ll.0.

-44小島町3丁目64番10 376,000 334,m 12.6

5-1小島町lT目11番2 1,2弧008･1,080,800 13.9

5-2仙川町1丁目18番7 8001000 709,000 12.早

5-3菊野台1丁目17番48 465,ODD †25,ODD 9.4

5-4多摩川5丁目6番2 488,ODO 1448,000 8.g

5-5上石原1丁目13番1 347′000 315,OM:10.2

5-6西つつじヶ丘1丁目45番12 375血0 342,000 9.6

ノ5-7国領町1丁目1-1番20 ･465凋0 42?,088 18.2

7-1珊布ケ丘3丁目50番台 384,.800--349,000 川.0

7-4上石原3丁目56番2外 287,ODD 262,000.9.5

丁田-1町田市鶴間字二号119番5 16車,ODO 153,m 5｣9

-2南成瀬5丁目26番5 mi,ooo 212,ODD ll.8

-3玉川学園1丁目579番10r玉川学園1-1-20j 182,DOC 170,M 7.1

-i申町3丁目1585番8r申町3-20p-lOJ 2由,ODO -235,DOC 川 .2

-6高ヶ坂字十三号1775番_78-. -k5,000･150,080.3.3

∴7つく.し野2丁目13番3 232,川8 206,000 12.6-

-8つくし野4丁目20番5 222,000 202,ODD･ 9.9

-9~小川4丁目7番2.ド 191,000 175,m 9.1

田-12小山吋字十一号1629番2の21 .106,000 1021Ⅷ0 3.9

-I?相原町字中ケ谷戸857番41 122,OD D ･11g,桝O 2.5

-14本町田字乙六号3146番12 R3,軸0J122,800.0.8

:lP本町田字乙三号2901番3.4 R6,00.0 ■122,00D,.4.9

-16南成瀬2丁目13番8 216,M 196,馴 10.2

-17鶴間3丁目13番14. 234血 209,剛 12.0

-18金森字2号248番8外 ITS,000■ - -

-19原町田3丁目73番3r原町田3-14-8J 290,ODD 257,000 12.8

-20木曽町字十四号1880番1■~4r木曽西1-20-51 162,000 147,000 ,10.2

-21本町田字十七号2141番541 154,000 14AJo80 8.5.

-22成瀬台3丁目22番13 180,000 163,080~.10.辛

+-24融博聞5丁目4014番8二r玉川学園5-20-451 198畑8･188,odd 5.3

-25三輪町字三号2.23番14 ･155,080 149,000 4.0

⊥26能ヶ谷町字八号1004番5■. 1弧000 140,000■7.1

-27鶴川4丁目26番11 _150,008 141,000.6.4_

-28金森字十三号1840番ll.I 175,Ⅰ耶 ･166,000 5.4

-2_9大蔵町字井ノ花1675番49 135,000 126,boo 7.1

-30誹阿字̂ 号16~29番31 皿1,000 108,00.0 2.8

-31忠生2丁目15番召6 ･142,008 134,088 6.0

-32常盤町字二十五号3603番2. :120,Cod 115iooO 4.3

｢33金井6丁目180番79r金井6-40-14J 160,別 151,800 6.8

-34小山町字三十九号4391番2 165,Ⅷ 0 154.哩 7.1

-35相原町字丸山1806番38 -血oco 99,200 3.8

丁36三輪町字七号539番90 136,M 退7,000-7.1

-39つくし野1丁目23番26 219,馴 _198,M 川.6

一曲 成瀬1丁目13番4 -159,08P'153,000 3.9

-41森野5丁目637番1外r森野5-24丁-16J 213,000 193,抑0 10.4

- 115 -

防-43野津田町宇検序1314番14p 121,抑0 n5,000 5.2

-44掛一一2丁目16番16. 170,榊0･h2,仰0 ll.8

･-46成瀬宇十三号23-07番8 194,卿8 176'仰p 川.2

-47本町田字八号1057番13 Lユ63,WO 血 町 7.9

.-48地町1丁目1675番2鳩町1-2ト23J 225,馴 I.286,JM 9.2

-49団斥阿字十四号2954串51 120,【耶 llTTM ㌔.2.6

-50相原町字松ケ谷戸20p77番7 ･115,ODD llliM 3.'6

-51-馴tl丁目10番7 178,脚D lGD,000 ll.3

-52金井町字二十号2134番49 154.M 1仏㈹0 8.5

-53下小山田町字関村228番2 90,SO D 88｣00 2.7

-54能ヶ谷町字十五号1598番149 169,抑0 岱2,000 l l.2

-55常盤町字二十三号3253番4 108,剛 104,.000L 早.8

-56小山町字三十三号3473軍5 128,1XH) m,QOO.. 4.9

-57玉川学園7丁目4093番7r玉川学園7-10-4ト .218,M 207,hop 5...3

-58小川1丁目28番5~ ･194,000 ~180iM L8

-59大蔵町字大削 99番4 141i【削 136,Ⅷ0-13.7.

-60森野4丁目181番4r森野4-14-17J 216mO 1991剛 .8.5

,-61金井1丁目842番6r金井1-24-34J 139,000 134,M ､--3.7

-62金井町字二十三号261-2番92t 171,伽0 164,仰0 4.3

1-63政派が丘2丁目17番14 244,抑0 盟1,WO 10..4

-64格間字十三号1373垂6 126,叩 - 払ooo.⊥ 6

-65三輪禄山2丁目4番& 166,0州ー 158,000 5.1

-66薬師台2丁目17番18 147,OM 140,抑0 5.0

-67野津田町字横沢前3210番211外 p120,000 116,l他心 3.4

-68･金森宇九号1251番3.1 144畑8 135,08 0 6.I

-70常盤町字二十二号3083番12 ld7,0m 103,M ー3.9

-71上小山田町字二†号2-656番7外 89,600 88,TOD 1.8p

-72柵 田字乙九号3~45■0番117 二165'剛 157,哩 ;5.1

-73木曽町字十二号1595番4外r木曽西4-113-51 148,DM 140,M ･5.7
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(20年) (19年)

jヽ乎-16美脚丁2丁目271番6r美園町2-1-0-3} L30g,M 2弧仰0 7J3

-17小川町2丁目1166番6 227,000 213,ML6.6

-18たかの台1421番141rたかの台24-1-3A 285,000 265,伽0 7.5

-19 ヽ津田吋lTす1477番28r津即T1-plー4-3} -264,0m 245,g8 7.8

-20小川東町1丁目2105番30.r/N順町1-40-10J 242,000 228,M 6.1

-21上水本町2丁目1282番6~5外r上水本町2-ll-2㌔2J .254,000 236,榊0 7.6

工22･小川西町1丁目2.447番20r小川西町1-17L10J 223,080 210,M 6.2

-23伸町193番12 265,M 247,080' 7.3

-24上水新町2丁目135.0番41r上水新町2-11-17J 21L008 199,抑0 6.8

-26津田町3丁目1565番29r雄和町3-32-7J 262,080~243川00 7.+8

-27花小金井2丁目737番24r花小金井2-28-3} ･260,Ⅷ0 244,M 6.6

-28花小金井4丁目226番16外r花小金井4-24-6J 238,000 2,24,ODOp 6.3

-3d小川町1丁目242~2番9 210,Dog 199,COO 5̀5

-31御幸pT326番9 mi,ODO 262,08DJ 6.7

⊥32上水本町6丁目1505番8外r上水本町6-19-39J 270TODO 252,000 7.1

･-33小川町1丁目406-番5 253,000 236,000 7.2

-34学園東町3丁目3番76r学園東町3-8-15J 253,ODO 236,000 7.2

丁35上水南町1丁目483番22r上水南町1-20-1.6J 299,000 278,000 7.6

-36大沼町2丁目833番31 282,08D 191,M~.5.8

∴37大沼町1丁目288番24 219,000 205,000 6.8

-3.8鈴木町1丁目380番16 231,耶8 217,008 6.5

-39画田町38番18 234,m L221,000 5.9

-40小川西町5丁目2275番144r小川西町5-.34-llj 227,000 213,080. 6.6

-41栄町1丁目100番49r栄町1-9-'13J 220,080 206,伽0.6.8

5-2花小金井南町1丁目106番9r花小金井南町1-13-20J 胡5,伽0 379,抑0 6⊥9

5-3学園東町2丁目16番18r学園東町2-2-19J 291,000 274,剛 6.2

5-4学園東町1丁目47番14r学園東町1-3-9J 501,脚0 471,BOO 6.4

5-5たかの台1439番6rたかの台44-9J ㍊2,抑0 313,㈹0 6J

5-6花小金井3丁目15番6外r花小金井3-34-26} 243,抑0 229,叩0 6.1

5-7 花小金井1丁目6番7外r御 金ヽ井ト3-28J 434,000 404,000 7.4

7｢1天神町1丁目146番2 248,000~ 232,M 6.9

7-2小川東町5丁目1943番19外r小川東町5-1.3-16J 251,008 233,000 7.7

7-3小川町1丁目444番31 211,剛 198,抑0 6.6

-2日野本町5丁目24番13 232,舶0 210,.脚0 10.5

-3東豊田4丁目19番15. 228,抑0 203,000 12.3

-4南平2丁目51番2 :臥 M 145,000 6.2

-6豊田2丁目20番49 205,000 186,000 10.2

-7西平山5丁目21番3- lT2,000 15g,血 8.2

-9新町2丁目5番58 187,000 17臥榊0 6.3

-10日野本町7丁目8番41外 219,DDO 1弧000 10.6

｢11巣町2丁目14番41 221,Ⅷ0 ･194,m 13.g

-12大字日野7773番1.56 198,伽0 17g,M 10.6

-13三沢2丁目40番9外 155,ODD 144,008 7.6

-14程久保1丁目8番2外 163,COO 149,000 9.4

-15豊田3丁目13番11 22g,約0 205,剛 ll.7

-16旭が丘6丁目3-番16 217,OM 197,000 10.2

-17程久保2丁目15番30外 ･153,00 0 142,ODD u

-18青草159番4. 210,恥0_.190,000-10.5

-19南平1564番246 163,m0 ･150岬0 8.7

-20南平5丁目18番29外 loo,M 176,000 8.0

｣21南平6丁目20番15. 盟7,000 207,M 9.7

-22平山5丁目6番9外(13街区6-9､14) 189,m 17主,00o 9.9

-23西平山2丁目11番35 173,000 L162.0川 6.8

-24大字新井803番12 196,ODD 178,000 10.1

- 117-

日野-25神明3丁目.5番8 255,000 228,Ⅶ0 ll.8

-26日野台2丁目.23番2 mi,00o 17乱080. 8.9

-27大坂上4丁目11番3 233,000 210;000 ll..0

㌔-28万敬寺6丁目38番14外 .ー205,m]0 185,㈹0 川.8

-29日野台4丁目23番15 189,Ⅷ0 172,M 9.9

-30薪rf4丁目14番3(15街区-12､13) lGGi00o 娼1,伽0 9.も

-31南平9丁目21番4 150,M 142,a)P 5.6

一一32大字上田189番3外 16T,抑0 150,柵0-ll.3

-33平山5丁目1番7外 186,000 174,000 6.g

-34西平山1丁目18番52 165,M 152,000 8.r6

-35落川10番12､ 223.OM 203,OM 9.9

-36青草672番3外 142,000 134,M 6.0

-37手沢2丁目7番4- 192,M m,000 7.9.

-38三択3丁目45番6 167,000 154;000 8.4

-39日野本町2丁目6番14 258,M 2i2,000 ll.2

-40多摩平7丁目1.2番12 -253,佃0 23叩 0 8.6

｢41東豊田1丁目7番8(11街区7番3) 195,仰0 181,M -7.7

-42東平山3丁目18番54 205,OM 190,OM 7.9

_5-1多摩平1丁目3番12 455,000 -423,伽0 7.6

5-2高相3番3 5i1,dD 413,M 10.1

5-3日野本町2丁目18番11 286,抑0 261,伽0 9.8

5-4青草20畠番3 297,抑0 282,M i.3

5-5大坂上1丁目32番2 418,000 386,080 8.3

+6高噸1001.番8外 596,000 533,000 ll.8

7-1大字日野416番2外 181,㈲0 170,000 6.5

9-1日野台1丁目10番11 172岬0 1@2'柵0 8.2

9-2旭が丘3丁目1番9外 195,Ⅸ川 184,㈹0､6.8

9-3新町5丁目4番12外 136,仰0 那,000 ･7.1

9-4旭が丘5丁目17番15外 172,000 160,伽0 7.5

村山-1東村山市栄町3丁目4番15 270,000 248,伽0 8.9

-2栄町3丁目22番15 i24,000 205,ODD 9二3

-3恩多町5丁目5番4 183,000 1T2,000 6.4

-4赦訪町3丁目3番2 186,珊0 J174.000 8.8

∴5美住町2丁目17番9 1弧伽0 186,P80 6.5

-6多摩湖町4丁目23番4 192,000 181,000 6.1

-7諏訪町2丁目12番15 189州0 178iM 6.2

-8久米川町2丁目22番1_6 188,仰0 178.M 5.6

-9軟御T4丁目40番39外 201,榊0 血00o 6.3

-10-秋津町5丁目17番27 21g,M 204,抑0 7.4

-ll廻田町1丁目8番9 162,080 182,m 5.5

-12美住町1丁目22番21 192,000 181,m 6.1



村山'13萩山町4丁目2番20 ･252,榊0 232,000●8.6

二15青菜町2丁目2.9:串9 1m,Boo 167,008 6.0

-1@野口町3丁目2番53 216,m :199,000.-8.5

-17久米川-T3丁目10番34 . 196,000 183淵0. 7.1

-1?多摩湖町3丁目4番10 184,000: 1T5川0.5.1

二二19萩山町1丁目38番18: 235iOOO 219,的0-.-7.3

-20恩多町4丁目3番1-6 197,伽 i.84,do I.i

-21銀訪町1丁目7番.25- 218,M L.203,脚0.LT.4

-23久米川町1丁目40番32 184,000 173,ODD.614

'24秋津町1丁目119番56 192,000 180,000 6.7

-2S久米川r4丁目17番57 216'OQD 201,00g 7.5

-26廻田町3丁目2二0番18 19!'008 1占2,000 -i.8

-27青菜町1丁目12番29 169.000 160,000 5.6

-29青葉町3丁目12番4-0 m,000 '167,000 6.8

-30久米川町5丁目~21番61 i6GT甲 lTi;OOQ 7.5

-31富士見町2丁目17番1-5 185,榊0 iT6,080~･-5.1

-32野口町3丁目35番10 188,000 175,DO打- 7.4

5-1栄町2丁目22番24 483,M 437,000 川 .5

5-3栄町1丁目6番8 _366血 332,qOOp申

5-4栄町3丁目10番18外 -32.3'DOpO 294,0川 9.9.

5:5栄町2丁目32番8 322,000 29細 9.9

7-1秋津町2丁目2-5番2 -197川00 1由,Coo -4.8

半2廻田町1丁目19番1外 -190血 181,000.5.0

り 恩多町1丁目18番4 172,000 164,000-4.9

分寺-1国分寺市高木町1丁目6番32 260,000 242,080 7.4

--2富士本1■丁目15番13 353,M 血.000 ll.4

･-3並木町l丁目22番46 253,000 227,000. ll.5

-4西町4丁目25番51p 242,000 2!2,000 9.8

-5戸倉2丁目7番15 306,000 -283,DM:L8.1

-6本多3丁目125番9r̀本多3-6.-281 -336,008 L306,000-9.8

-7兼元町1丁目97畢14r東元町1-9--9■) 308,080･285,000:■8.1

-8西恋ヶ窪1丁目11番19■ 295,COO 274,080 -7.7

I-9泉町1丁目2423番12r泉町1-8-151 360血 333,000 8.1

-10西元町2丁目2546番一字3唱元町2-12-4一..+ 327,OM. 300,町 ･_9.0

守-ll東恋ヶ窪3丁目29番10 313,000 2弧㈹0 8.7

-12泉町3丁目2618番4.r泉町3-12-9J 365,側0 336,M 8.8

⊥13東戸倉2丁目5番20~ 314,M ･294,m 6.8

-14西恋ヶ窪2丁目9番28外 371,馴 ,340,000 9.1

丁15本多1丁目393番22外r本多1-1-2-13∫ 386,恥0 臥00pd 10.g

-16]けr4丁目19番8外 JJ 別,㈹0 195,DOG 1豆.8

-17光町2丁目10番25- 365,080 328,仰0 ll.3

-18西町lT目11番31 A.293,抑0 ,276,M 6.2

-19南町2丁目284番27r南町2-1-13~J 379,08D 344,血 10.2

5-1本町2丁目33,4番14r本町2T10-5J 1,400,m L260,000 ll.1

:5-2光町1丁目43■蕃23 530,000 481,000 10.2

5-4戸倉-1丁目5番19外 395,000 384,mO 2.9

I-5:5富士本1丁目21番1p外. 366,000 336,_叩0 8.9

5--早束元町3丁目1391番1一束元町3-4-1.8J 366,悦0 ~3弧000. 8.9

5T7本多1丁目447番54二r本多1■-5-4j 561,000 .520,000 1.9

5-8南町3丁目等75台番-21外r南町3T4-19J 555,ODD 502,000.10.6

立ー-1国立市東1丁目9番22 468,α川 442,ODD 5.9

-2西2丁目14番26 358,COO 甲,000 7.5

-3中1丁目16番12~ SlD,DPO 478,OM 6.7

-5西1丁目7番57 340,DOC 323,000 5.3

｣6富士見台1丁目21番3 1,338,COO 320,脚0 5.6

-7青物1丁目21番3 233,㈹0 L220,剛 5.9

-8北3丁目.9番8 ･295,000-275,Ⅷ0 丁.与

-9東2丁目23番36 430,080 400,POOC 7.-5

-io北2丁目33番20 320,000Lー29g,OM 7.0

-ll東3丁目12番29 4DO,DOC 380,000 5.3

･-12大字谷保字栗原619.5番苧 210,ODD 203,M 3.4

⊥13･大字谷保字一本松4103番イ 191,8M 186,080 2.7

5⊥1東1丁目.6番19外､ 1,.防0,00.0 955,000 9.9

5｢2東2丁目6番岳8 460,000 ･433,000.6.2

.5-3富士見台4丁目10番4 415,008- 386,080 7.5

-118-

坐-1福生市志茂18番3 183,1M. 169,剛 8.8

-3大字脚惇北853番18 192,DO打 m,l00o 10.3

-4-南田端3丁目6番12 m,000 甲,伽0 8.3

-5加美平3丁目12番3 194,000 116,Lood 10.2

-i大字福生宇武蔵野2-2p6早番8 .158.M 147,M _7.5

-8大字脚 惇南43番4 149,000 139,伽0■7.2

-9武蔵野台2丁目8番9 189,恥0 173,boo 9.2

-10東町6番5 228,000. -212,000 7.5

-ll大字熊川字東233番~5 162,000 149;000 8.1

-12大字福生字武蔵野232~2番21 ~m,000 15叩 0-7.6

-13大字熊川字武蔵野1658番21 187,000 173,000 8.1

5-1東町3番5 -47i.wo 435,m 9.0

5-2牛浜86番1 244,00 0 229,OqO 6.6

5-3大字福生字糸賀767-香5外 400,000 367,000 9｣D

5-4大字熊川字武蔵野1708番15外 二218,000′256,m O 8.6

15-5東町10番9 26_9'000 248,IM 8.5

-?申和泉1丁目1809番33r中和泉1-6-13J ･358,M 別,WO 8.5

-3物井町1丁目215番12博井町1-24｢7j 298,00D 276,000L8.a

-4元和泉2丁目3071番lr元和泉2-6-31 348,000 320,MO 8.8

-5岩戸南3丁目27-8番34r岩戸南3｢17-11J 33D'DOg ･305,080 8.2

-6岩戸北汀 目1.1-70番15r岩戸北1-19-12J 364,000 336,000 8.3

･-7西野川4丁目9.9p9番2_r西野川4-21-7J 311,000 289,00gJi.7.

-8岩戸北3丁目105.1番15r岩戸北3-14.-13J 397,抑0 -~368,080-_7.9

･-9和泉本町3丁目1066番llr和泉本町~3-3-14j. 34MOO 3土6,000 8:9

--10東野川3丁目42_6番16r東野Jlt3｢14-31 1325,000 300,000. 8.3

-ll猪方2丁目797番l外r猪方2-2-201 ･315川00 292,m p7.9



(20年) (19年)

江二13岩戸削 丁目7p39番7､r岩戸南1-18-.2} 345,ODD 320,000 ･7_8

･15西野川2丁目8む1番19r西野川2-22--14J.. 324,000 298,【削 -18.7

-1¢中軸泉3丁目778番3坤和泉3-2.5-3J 343,ODD 316,mO 8_.5

5-1兼和泉1丁目2265番29r東和泉1-20-3} 訂9,COO 527血 9.9

5-2申和泉1丁目1~876番3r中和泉1-2-8J. 464,M 425,000.9.■2

大和-1東大和市南街3丁目41番7 232,000 213,ODD 8.9

-2高木3丁目268番9 16叩0 別,000 5.1

-3芋窪1丁目1998番19 123,000 n7,000 5.1

-4清水4丁目968番17 175,000 166血 5.4

-5一芋窪5丁目1260番1 164,000 1甲州 6iS

-7奈良橋1丁目36.2番9 ■144,000 138,的0p4.3...

-8上北台3丁目445番11 202,000 190,M 6.3

-9蔵敷2丁目508番4 158,即0 149,Dog 6.0

-10仲原3丁目4番17 mi,goo m.000 6.3

-ll向原2丁目77■8番1.3 210,Doe 195,ODO 7.7

-12南街5丁目73番2 p244,000 223,000 9.4

-13湖畔3丁目972番13 153,00D 145,.Dog 5.5

｣14立野1丁目1020番25 192;008 179,m I.3

-15狭山4丁目144牢番8 ill,m 162J,ooo 5..6-

-16向原5丁目1129番11 223,008 206州0 8.3

-17中央1丁目537番15 191'_COO 17g,M 6.7

-18仲原1丁目7番32 194,000 182,000 6.6

-19向原4丁目5番18 .201,000-187,000~7.5

-20清水3丁目784番12 189,000 178,ODO 6.2

-21仲原4丁目1,1番11 211,m 199,COO 6.6

-22芋窪3丁目1682番4 147,000 -138,008 8.5.

-23芋窪6丁目1070番6 177,080 167,00.0 -6.0

-24新堀2丁目14.81番8外 184,ODD 172,別.･7.0

.-25奈良楕4丁目594番3 ･158,抑0 .148,000 5.4

-26･高木3丁目347層24 1161,000 153,000.15.2

5-1南街5丁目96番7. 334血 314;000 ~6.4

5iZ芋窪2丁.目2053番2外 156,00-0 150,000 4.0

5-3清水6丁目1豆57番12. 193,000 183,000 5.5

#｢1帝瀬市松山2丁目977番_31､1外r松山2-.8-6J 298′000 277,M 7.6

｣2上清戸2丁目1028番8:r上清戸2-1.3-25J 1214,.ODD 201,00OJ. 6.5

-4下宿2丁目45牢番6外 139,000 ･134,仰0 3.7

-6元町2丁目592番17r元町2-13-5Jp 246,880 231,0m 6.5

7野塩5丁目206番7 203,008 191,000 6.3

-8竹丘3丁目1523番26外_竹丘3-1､4-23J lT3.,ODD 163,000 6.1

-10中清戸4丁目931番23 179,000 171,goo-4.7

弓2下清戸5丁目869番7 153,叩 147,COO 4.1

-i3上清戸1丁目471番4r上清戸卜15■-17~J 239,M 225,080 6.2

-14中里1丁目721番33 207'00Q 197,m -5.1

-15中里6丁目528番21 175血 169,000 3.6

-16松山2丁目956番28■r松山2-16-8J 246,800 229,080LTJ4

-17中里2丁目642番20 189,000 179,000 _5.6

-19中清戸2丁目685番2 217,080･204,COO~6.4

5-1松山1丁目997番4r松山1-ll-12J 465,000 425,088 ･9.4

5-2松山1丁目985番2r松LLJト12-15J 305,OD.0 p291,ODD 4.8

7-1旭が丘1丁目251番1 161,000 156,080p13.2

久留-1東久留米申学園町2TEl26番9外r学園町2-15-19一 354川00-321,000 10.3

-2氷川台2丁目382番27.r氷川台2-24-1h 2岨000 228,m 0 7.9

-3八噸町2丁目16p3番17r̂相町2-ll-59J 204,008 lag,M T.9

-4中央町lT目1119番66外坤央町1-I_2I-7J p234,000 214,朋0 9.3

-5新川町1丁目94番19r新川町1-12.-.31 269,088 247,080 ′8.9

二6滝山5丁目15番6r滝山5-1-5-51-. 218,000 203,仰 0.㌻7.4

-7浅間町3丁目3番1.1r浅間町3-26-llJ. 320,00.b

-8本町1丁目60.5番7r･本町1-13-161 _283,m■-256,DOC lQ.5

-119-

久留-9弓的1丁目797番13外r章町1-5-15} 234,.M 217,M 7..8

-10中央町4丁目16■58番■6r中央町4--5-6J 204,別 190,M~~7.4

ll前沢5丁目29番2r前沢5,-29-21J 209,価0 195,000 7.2

-12柳窪2丁目245番4r柳窪2-ll-23J 193,OOF .18D,NO ._u

-13南沢1丁目543番19'r南沢l⊥5-1.1J 238,剛 219,別 -8J

･-14南町4丁目182~~8番15r南町4-6-3J 186,000 1T4,80_0I-Gig

-15小山lT目113番3外r小山lT1ト3J 234,ODD ー216,M■8.3

-16小山5丁目1003番8r小山5-1-37J 223,ODD 207,WO.7.7

-17金山町1丁目898番11r金山町1-12-_20-∫ 2?7'008 211,伽0 7.6

-18幸町4丁目109.0番7r章町4-7-5J 206,000 _192,000 ~7.3

｣19南沢2丁目297番19r南沢2-7-4}- ･227,血 218,ODD 8.1

-20柳窪4丁目486番8r柵荏4-r12-2-OJ 181,000 169,000 7.1

-21小山3丁目554番目r小山3-10-2.4J 229,m8 213,仰0-L_I.5.

-22八噸町3丁目746番21-r八脚T.3-6J-3.3J 198,M 1甲血 7.6

-23神宝町lT即 93番4r神立町1-10-_19■J 289,【耶 195畑0 I.皇

-24下里3丁目808番25r下里3-7-18) 188,000 176,ho 6.8

-25南沢5丁目178.9番8r南沢5-13-2J. 215,080 200iOOO ･7.5

5-1東本町655番16r東本町5-1J 406,m0 369,抑0 10.8

5-2南沢4丁目91番47r南沢4-3-3J 234,ODD 221,M _5.9

5-3本吋3丁目8番1外r本町3-8｢llJ, 370,000 33叩 q 10.4

7-1南町3丁目1071番3外r南町3-~8-30JA 198州0 185,000 7.D

7｢2八幡町1丁目1265番12外r八積町1-3-22} 214,000 199,払0 7.5

7-3下里6丁目1513番22Lr下里6-5⊥18i 167,恥0 Bg,仰0 5..0

蔵相⊥1武蔵村山市大南1丁目158番.1 174,抑0 _163,抑0 ･6.7

-2中央4丁目12番2 n2,000 107;000 4.7

⊥3大南4丁目26番5 17叩 0 161川00 6.8

-5大南2丁目68番9内 162,.M 152,OM.6.6
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(20年) (19年)

きるI-3引田字静ノ弥613番5 110,000 101,仰0 8.9

-4雨間字薄田415番15 148,伽0 136,mOL8.8

I-5小川東1丁目13番5 _肌 仰D 109血 10.1

-6平沢字南平333番9 130,080 119.080 9.2

｣7秋川6丁目14番3 188,000 m,000 9.3

-8瀬戸国字天神的394番5 乱6,000 108,Dog 7.4

-9野辺字宅鮒 237番5 134,000 122.doc .9.8

-10秋川2丁目17番7 198,000 181,Pdo p9.4

-ll秋留4丁目8番19 144,00打 130,008 10.8

-12草花宇山ノ神2100番44 83,900_.p78,印0 6.7

-13伊義朝脚宗的903番9 120,000 p110,000 9.1

-14館谷字追原142番16外 98,封0 90,OM 9.2

-15山印字上分956番7 100,000 ′90,800 10.1

-16高尾字橋本185番4 79,700 74,100 7.6

-17留原字中村761番8 83,500 76,100 9.I

-18伊奈字新宿1127番4 103,約0 95,DOC 8.4

5-1秋川2丁目7番4 275,000 246,ODO ll.8

5-2鈷谷字追鹿199番-22 106,OM 97,000 9.3

5-3小川東3丁目9番13 136,dDO 124,OM 9.7

7-1平沢東1丁目3番3 -81,那 76川80 7.0

10-1草花字小宮久保2720番3外 73,印0 69,DU O 5.8

10-2小和田字北ノ約147番3外 60,mi 56,800 6.0

10-3戸倉字西戸倉525番3 41,600 3.9'5DO 5.3

13-1菅生字上1畠24番1 1.480 1,530 -3.3

東京-1西東京市田脚T4丁目1738番14r任撫町4-8-1.2J. ･351,000 318,000 10.4

-2両町5丁目477番9r南町5.-18-llJ 3】朋00 289,000-8.7

-3芝久保町5丁目2292番14外r芝久蜘丁5-ll-9J 250,M 233,00.0 7.3

-4掛け2丁目2494番32r線町2-16-6J . 258,000 241,COOL 7.1

-5保谷町6丁目11~20番70r保谷町6-15-4J 297川00 274,0m 8.4

｢6〕t原町1丁目2747番52r]順町1-30-71 286,m 266,000 7.5

-7南町3丁目683番37r南町3-14-1.3J 317,m 290,000 9.3

-8田無町7丁目1934番10外r田無町7-16-30J 29 9,000 276,008 8.3

-9芝久保町1丁目1494番3r芝久保町1-23-15J 266,800 248,000 7.3

東京一10向台町3丁目983番73~咽台rT3-4-83∫ 290,M 邪9tq) 7.8

-ll芝久保町3丁目2096番32r芝久保町3-16-30J. 263,剛 245,抑0 7.等

-13西原町4丁目2383番50｢西原町4-8-12J 233,抑0 血 00o 6.4

-14谷戸町3丁目3140番24r谷戸町3-.22-6J 326,抑0 296,湘0 10.1

-15芝久保町4丁目2167番21r芝久保町4-6-16j 252,削 235,000 7.2

-16北町2丁目1286番3Or]tPr2-6-p1-7J 235,柵0 221,朋0 6.3

-17東伏見3丁目625番18r東伏見3-2-19} 382,伽0 344,柑0 ll.0

-19申町1丁目1872番15r中町1-10-4J 261,000 243,080 7.4

-20泉町4丁目2237番4r泉町4-5-3J 256,m 240,bo 6.7

-21下保谷2丁目795番37r下保谷2-8-37J 263,000 245,抑0 ･_7.3

-22巣町3丁目1363番4r栄町3-3-15J 265,剛 246;M 7.7

-皇3住吉町3丁目2658番4r住吉町3-1-3J 272,M ~~25.1,000 8.4

-24ひばりが丘1丁目1568番12rひばりが丘1-9-15J 360,000 3 2 7,ODO 10.1

∴25新町6丁目660番9r新町6-2-221 286,008- 265,080 7.9

-26中町6丁目1910番14r中町6-7-20J 275,000 255,_000 7.8

-2T東町1丁目192番31r東町1-5-川J 312,000 287,那 8.7

-28富士町6丁自560番lOr富士町6-4-13∫ 311,000 286,㈹0 8.7

-?9下保谷3丁目9-27番5r下保谷3-10-26∫ 285,剛 259,d)a 10.0

-30泉町1丁目1476番22r泉町1-7-19J 2TO,M ~251川M 7.6

-31兼伏見5丁目3番49外r東伏見5-8-1等J 299,M 276,000 8.3

-32ひば&)が丘北1丁目2527番46rひばりが丘北1-7-4j 303,000 282,0川 7.4

-33富士町2丁目856番6r富士町2-6--27J 288,000 268,BOO 7.5

- 121 -

東京5-1田無町4丁目403番40咽無ITト28-14J 691,OM 617,M 12.8

5-2谷戸町1丁目2913番5外r谷戸吋1-23-6) 302,帥0 276,000 9.4

5-3田無町1丁目2728番7咽無町1-L2-29) 324,抑0 β5,柵0 9.8

5-4東町3丁目295番10pr東町3-1ト24J 481,抑0 435'm)D 10.6

5-6ひばりが丘1丁目155♪7番2.3rひばりが丘1-3-5一 47g,【耶 428,M ll.9

5-7柳Tg丁目2台3番2外r新町2-4-1J 2野,WIG ?73'帥0 ･8.1

5-8富士町4丁目785番57噌士町4-1-8J 340,脚0

7-1柳沢5丁目59番15r柳沢5-13-20J 288,的0 269,000 7.1

京瑞-1西多摩郡瑞捜町大字穀ケ谷字狭山乎884番3 1D8,M 182,000 5.9

-2むさし野2丁目20軍2 130,000 121,000 7.4

-3大字箱根ヶ崎宇宿東2365,番4 125′抑0 121,000 3.3

-4長岡4丁目20番26 127,000_姫1,000 5.0

-5南平2丁目38番8 128,抑0二122,伽0 -4.9.

-6大字石畑字二本榎200番14 116,M 110,000 5.5-

-7大字高根字高根下158番7 75,M p73,9m L5

-8大字藤根ケ埼字弛削 520番8 105'叩 102,恥0 ･2.9

-9大字二本木字南長田1034番11 -72凋0 71,000.2.1

｣10箱根ヶ崎東松原31声4 124,000 n9,000 4.2

-ll大字箱根ヶ崎字狭山161番4 135,000 131,M 3.1

5-1大字箱根ヶ崎字狭山188番6 135,0叩 130川川 3.8

5-3大字箱根ヶ崎字狭山295番4 138,DM '134,ODD-.3.D-

9-1長岡2丁目7番5 68,ODD 63,500 7.1.

9-2箱根ヶ崎東松原8番5外 72,ado 68,ODD 7.1

9∵3大字富士山栗原新田字大日塚212番3 65,謝8 61,0m 7.0-

10-1大字長岡長谷恭字中平362番20外 . 64,000 6豆,ooo 3.2

日の出-1日の出町大字大久野事務合110番14 81,800 ･弧800 1.2

-2大字平井字三青野下平井1058番1 90,080 86,080 4.7

-3大字平井字東本宿2024番7 n3,000 104,000 8.T
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